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1

Jaques table football £60-100

19

2

Good quality dolls house by G Ponnock. with
electric light fitting and fitted with furniture £5070

Three pieces of Pru Green Wivenhoe pottery,
including two bowls and a dish £40-60

20

Royal Doulton flagon, Copeland Spode teapot
and a clock (3) £20-40

Good pair of 17th century style brass
candlesticks with wide drip pans, 20cm high £40
-60

21

Early 20th century Enfield circular wall clock in
oak case, dial is 30cm diameter, bearing label The Property Of The St James And Pall Mall
Electric Light Co Limited £40-60

Sundry items, including a Portmeirion casserole,
Herbert Johnson bowler hat, Spode, Turkish
coffee set, dolls, alphabet blocks, other boxes,
etc £30-50

22

Collection of cameras including Canon FT,
Yashica, Minotaur etc, plus accessories and a
pair of Telstar binoculars £30-50

Sundry items, to include Victorian writing slope
and sewing box, binoculars, ephemera, etc £3050

23

Quantity of prints, including a set of four modern
Chinese prints in simulated bamboo frames,
19th century prints of Essex and Suffolk,
together with a leather bound atlas, scrap book,
a roll of book-effect wallpaper and a box of print
room wall paper mount pieces £30-50

24

Mixed lot of china and glass, including cut,
enamelled, etched and gilt glassware,
decanters, etc £20-30

3
4

5

6

Two remote control model planes (lacking
controllers) together with a similar helicopter and
a glider (4 models) £40-60

7

Doro 8035 Mobile Phone with Amazon Remote
£30-50

8

Kenwood Stereo Integrated Amplifier KA-3020
Special Edition & NAD Compact Disc Player C
521i with remote control (Qty: 2) £80-100

25

Box of empty silver and jewellery boxes £20-30

9

12" Apple PowerBook G4 , No charger and
unknown if fully working order as unable to turn
on. £50-70

26

10

Collection of cut glass and other glassware,
including a silver-mounted decanter, a set of
tumblers, Hiballs, etc £50-80

Pair of Venetian/Murano cranberry glass vases
with gold aventurine lions mask prunts, together
with a glass bell shape decanter £20-40

27

Print by Bunbury, together with a set of three
hunting prints and other prints £40-60

11

Quantity of oriental ceramics, inlcluding 18th
century Chinese porcelain, monochrome wares,
Japanese Imari wares, etc £60-100

28

Collection of minerals and National Geographic
items £50-100

29

Twenty-four view-master virtual reality starter
packs £20-30

30

Group of Beswick character jugs and other
items, including a Mdina vase, pair of lights, etc
(2 boxes), together with a wall mirror, Japanese
scroll and other pictures £30-50

31

One box of silver plated ware, cast iron bath feet
and sundry metalware £40-60

32

Collection of various walking sticks and
umbrellas £20-30

33

Pair of Victorian cast iron bench ends by Walter
Macfarlane & Co. Saragen Foundry, Glasgow
£20-40

34

Three boxes of mixed pictures, prints and
watercolours £20-40

35

Two boxes of Heron press books, H.G. Wells,
Dickens and others (2 boxes) £30-40

36

Three boxes of various books, including art and
others £20-40

37

Quantity of pictures and prints £20-30

12

13

14

Art Deco style silver plated service of cutlery,
together with another service and other
plateware £40-60
Quantity of antique oriental ceramics, including
18th century Chinese export dishes, crackle
glaze bowl, Imari dishes, etc £80-120
Three good carved wood Chinese stands and a
Chinese carved wood figure converted to a lamp
£50-80

15

Quantity of English and continental ceramics,
including Herend, Dresden, etc £40-60

16

Pair of cut glass decanters, Venetian colour twist
wine glass, and other glassware, together with
an onyx table lamp £30-50

17

Rosenthal tureen and cover, decorated with
rams' heads, Doulton figure, Royal Crown Derby
plate and other ceramics £40-60

18

Mixed lot of silver plate to include entree dishes,
dressing table items, gravy boats etc £40-60
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38

One box containing photographs, ephemera and
sundry items £20-40

57

Oliver Postgate- Bagpuss Creator 2005 CD of
reworkings of the opening theme (Provenance:
given to vendor by Oliver Postgate shortly
before he passed away) £20-30

39

Beaten copper wall mirror, 45.5 x 30.5cm £4060

40

Three framed hand-coloured prints of dignitaries
of the Napoleonic Empire, including two of
Napoleon's brothers £50-80

58

Jonathan Sanders for Nelson & Forbes - limited
edition bronze sculpture of Meerkat Ginger no.
50 of 250, with original box and packing £40-60

41

Two 19th century framed samplers, the first with
alphabets and biblical verse, signed by Eliza
Augusta Peepall 1861, the other with religious
verse (2) £30-50

59

Ronson lighter, of round faceted form, and
another lighter in the form of a tankard (2) £2030

60

Oak coopered barrel, emblazoned with printed
coat of arms, 62cm high, together with a similar
coal scuttle. (2) £40-60

61

Collection of Middle Eastern white metal pipes
£30-50

62

Three pewter dishes, together with a pair of
brass candlesticks, pair of silver plated
candlesticks, other plated ware and sundries
£30-50

63

Early 20th century brass oil lamp with glass
shade, together with another (2) £40-60

64

Mixed lot oriental ceramics £50-80

65

Quantity of ceramics, including a continental
fish-decorated service, Kensington Price cottage
ware, Willow pattern china, Clarice Cliff style
vase etc, together with a box of stamps and
stationery £30-50

66

20th Century Continental School oil on canvas
study of a prize bull, laid on board, in gilt frame,
24 x 15.5cm £80-120

42

Jesse Jackson poster- "We Can Win. Jackson
For President" in glazed frame £40-60

43

Michael E. Morris (B.1957), Royal Worcester
artist, pair of watercolour still life studies of fruit
signed, 12 x 17cm, mounted in glazed gilt
frames with labels for the Halcyon Gallery verso.
(2) £60-80

44

Framed 18th century engraving of Rembrandt
£20-40

45

Fourteen pieces of Hornsea pottery (14) £20-40

46

Carter Stabler Adams Poole Pottery vase of
octagonal form by Ruth Pavely, 20.5cm high £50
-70

47

Early 20th century Japanese Imari porcelain
dish, decorated with a figure in a scroll shaped
panel, on a profusely patterned ground, 30.5cm
diameter £20-30

48

Royal Doulton April V 2000 pattern teaset - 24
pieces £40-60

49

Collection of eight Victorian copper lustre jugs
£15-25

67

Pentax SP 500 and lens, together with a light
meter £20-30

50

18th century Dutch Delft polychrome charger,
decorated with flowers in a basket and further
floral patterns, 35cm diameter £30-50

68

Hiwatt spitfire Amplifier and BSK-15 8 Busker
Amplifier (Qty: 2) £40-60

69

Lot glass and sundries, including a pair of
Samuel Prout etchings published by
Ackermann, a Victorian silver plated claret jug,
silver napkin ring, etc £40-60

51

Bronze bell, 18.5cm diameter at base £30-50

52

Set of six late 19th / early 20th century
confectionery jars and covers, of elongated form
with mushroom covers 55cm high two damaged,
one lacks cover £100-150

70

Collection of Franklin Mint owls, in display case,
together with a collection of modern
paperweights £40-60

53

Green patinated spelter figure of a footballer, on
a marble base, 21cm high £40-60

71

Group of Pictures (Qty: 6) £20-40

54

Pair of silver plated goblets £10-15

72

Stamps - 1st Day Covers and three coin sets
(flatpacks) plus c1950-60 Newspapers £30-40

55

Arts and Crafts Keswick School of industrial arts
copper tray with embossed foliate pattern,
51.5cm long £60-100

73

56

Box of mixed coins £20-40

Chinese censor, together with WWII helmet,
another helmet, sweetheart brooch and cane for
Royal artillery, telephone (part lot in cabinet) £30
-50

74

Brass car horn, with other brassware, crested
china, Swarovski ornaments, etc £20-30
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75

Canteen of silver plated cutlery £20-40

98

76

Collection of iron and steel keys in wooden box
£20-40

Album of first day covers and mint stamps £2040

99

19th century Anglo-Colonial carved wood
walking stick, 97cm long £20-30

Old Chinese silk embroidered desk blotter £3050

100

One box of various cameras, including Zorki,
Zenit, etc £20-30

Victorian oval oak handled gallery tray with
silver plated fittings. Maker H.H & S £30-50

101

Violin in case with bow, two-piece back
measuring 37cm long including nose £30-50

Group of pictures and prints to include
watercolours after Samuel Prout £50-70

102

Two boxes of assorted books £10-15

77
78
79
80

Old students violin in case with bow, one-piece
back measuring 37cm including nose £20-40

103

Three Royal Crown Derby ornaments - two cats
and puffin £50-70

81

Three framed groups of engravings of Richmond
and South West London, together with a framed
print (4) £20-40

104

Various books, novels and reference (5 boxes)
£30-50

105

82

Large antique copper two handled vessel with
tap to front, 41cm in height £60-80

Chinoiserie lacquered mantel clock with French
movement, by Jas Ritchie & Son Edinburgh £4060

83

Collection of eleven various antique copper pans
by various makers to include, Harrods, La
Fontaine, and Mores & Lucca (11) £100-120

106

Victorian mother of pearl inlaid rosewood tea
caddy £30-50

107

Old Bill First World War souvenir dish £30-40

84

Two boxes of stoneware bottles, a runner bean
slicer and group of table knives £20-30

108

Royal Worcester hand vase and four pieces of
Belleek shell china £60-100

85

Extensive Mappin & Webb princes plate canteen
of cutlery in fitted case £60-100

109

Collection of gardening books, including Royal
Horticultural Society, plants and flower £15-20

86

Vintage sewing machine in case (locked) £20-30

110

87

Late 19th / early 20th century magic lantern
projector £50-70

Two 1920s porcelain lady pincushions and
decorative ornaments £40-60

111

88

Japanese bronze vase, twin-handled with relief
decoration of waterfowl and reeds, 27cm high
£30-50

Fur jacket together with a ladies blouse (2) £2030

112

Collecting and Reference including 2 boxes of
Book auction records, 2 further boxes of
reference and auction catalogues. (4) £30-50

113

Books: including set of Dickens novels well
bound and various others, reference and fiction.
4 boxes £40-60

89

Brass column lamp and shade, 70cm total
height £20-30

90

Group of stamps, postcards and ephemera £2030

91

Collection of Matchbox Models of Yesteryear
models in box (£TBA) £20-40

114

Graham Barry Clilverd (1883-1959) etching,
architectural study, glazed frame £20-40

92

Four continental porcelain figures, together with
three other figures £20-30

115

Quantity of tools, including a Delta 31-460 type 2
sander £40-60

93

Three Royal Copenhagen fawn figures,
including model numbers 1020/433, 752 and
1713, together with two birds and a mouse (6)
£50-80

116

Record Power DML 24x wood turning lathe £60100

117

Good quality Perthshire Golfer paperweight with
millefiori decoration and one other small
Perthshire paperweight (2) £30-50

Three boxes of sundries, including car manuals,
vintage bowler hat, badges, German language
books £15-25

118

Two boxes of sundry items to include bust of
Beethoven, Miners lamp and toys £30-40

95

Shoe Box of cigarette cards £10-20

119

96

Postcard album together with a 1960's scrap
album (2) £15-20

97

Charles Frodsham brass cased carriage clock in
original box £40-60

Large quantity of records, mostly 80s, including
a large number of Madonna, together with
Prince, Kate Bush, George Michael, Kylie
Minogue, etc (8 boxes) £60-100

94
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120

Vintage Hobart Commercial food mixer, together
with mixing bowl and attachments £60-80

141

Robert G. D. Alexander (1875-1945) collection
of twenty-two etchings, some signed, unframed
£80-120

121

Honda GC150 5.0 generator £60-100

122

Air master Tiger 5/12P Turbo compressor £4060

142

Group of unframed paintings and drawings,
including watercolour by Charles Clifford Turner,
various other hands and mediums £30-50

123

Three circular saws £40-60

124

Hedge trimmer, Ryobi drill, electric winch and a
box of tools £40-60

143

Art Nouveau copper coal bucket, with stylised
beaten ornament and wrought iron fittings £5070

125

SIP 10" table saw with stand £40-60

144

Collection of 19th century teapots and sugar
bowls, together with a Booths Worcester and
Regency lozenge shaped dishes (12) £50-70

19th century brass bound mahogany bucket,
together with an oil lamp on stand, a student
brass lamp, electric clock with Rolls Royce
interest engraved plaque, mahogany hanging
shelf £40-60

126

Bow and arrows and accessories £20-30

127

145

128

Pair of carriage lamps, together with a large
copper preserve pan, another copper pan, and a
brass kettle £30-40

Three art glass pieces, retailed by Braybrook &
Britten, including glass bowl 28cm diameter, two
vases £60-80

146

129

Pair of Edwardian silver-plated epergnes £20-30

Vintage Dobbie-McInnes steam indicator in box
£40-60

130

French iridescent glass dish by Arrers hazelnuts, 24cm diameter £40-60

147

131

Collection of various glassware, china, jewellery
boxes and other items £10-20

Victorian three drawer telescope, signed
'McKenzie, London Day & Night', 86cm long £30
-40

148

132

Collection of silver, plate and vertu, including
two fitted cruet stands, fountain pens, cutlery,
sundries (1 box) £40-60

Pair Victorian brass scales on mahogany base
£40-60

149

Victorian brass magic lantern, 41cm long £30-50

150

133

Three glass tazzas together with a cut glass jar
and cover and a set of glass pictures £30-50

1930s nude print after Mabel Rollins Harris,
Japanese print and a watercolour of Pin Mill. (3)
£30-40

134

Group of cut glass, including two champagne
flutes, bowls etc £30-50

151

135

Collection of novelty teapots, together with
antique books including Atlas of England and
Wales, Paragon tea service, figurines and
sundries £40-60

Service of Masons and similar Blue and White
Denmark pattern tablewares and teawares £2040

152

Decorative binding by Ramage, London - The
Ballad Book, together with various other
decorative bindings and other books, one box
£40-60

153

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) colour
linocut - Soren Larsen, signed and numbered
3/8, image 28cm x 32cm, in glazed frame £3050

154

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) three linocut
prints and one watercolour - Dunwich Fishing
Boat, signed and numbered 3/30, image 17cm x
13cm, in glazed frame; Bures Mill, signed and
numbered 2/10, image 12cm x 10cm, in glazed
frame; The Green Dragon, signed and
numbered 5/30, image 21cm x 20cm, in glazed
frame; watercolour - Signs of the Times
Sudbury, signed in pencil, 38cm x 28cm, in
glazed frame. (4) £40-60

136

Pair of Continental spelter figural lamps £30-50

137

Collection of 19th century and later Continental
porcelain figurines, various factories including
Sitzendorf, Naples and others (22) together with
two Continental vases £80-120

138

Collection of teapots, including 18th century
Chinese, Regency and 19th century examples
and a similar milk jug (16) £100-200

139

19th century Meissen porcelain figurine,
underglaze crossed swords mark, together with
three Meissen dishes £60-90

140

Collection of assorted ceramics and glass
including silver mounted decanter, Noritake and
other ceramics, metalwares £40-60

Homes & Interiors - Live Online, Wed, 5 January 2022 10:00

Page 4 of 28

Homes & Interiors - Live Online, Wed, 5 January 2022 10:00
155

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) colour
linocut - Horned Poppies, signed and numbered
3/8, image 26cm x 24.5cm, in glazed frame £3050

156

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) colour
linocut - Sea Kale, signed and numbered 6/10,
image 30cm x 22cm, in glazed frame £30-50

157

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) four prints Provada, dedicated 'For Mum' and signed, 16cm
x 9.5cm in glazed frame; St. Martin's
Churchyard, signed and numbered 6/50, 15cm x
22cm, in glazed frame; Blue Tit, signed and
numbered 1/1, 14cm x 14cm, in glazed frame;
Mallards, signed and numbered 12/20, 23.5cm x
16cm in glazed frame (4). £40-60

158

Early 20th century oak canteen housing service
of plated cutlery £40-60

159

Miscellaneous items including silver plate,
cloisonne vases, sundries £40-60

160

Collection of singles records, 1980s rock and
pop and group of Elvis related £20-30

161

Three large ceramic spirit barrels, each with
painted ornament, approximately 34cm high £40
-60

162

18th century Chinese Canton enamel punch
bowl, together with Staffordshire figures and
Italian ceramic model of a cockatoo £30-50

163

Small group of pictures, including watercolour by
William Dealtry, Parisienne framed watercolour,
19th century Classical pencil sketch, Continental
engraving and a David Shepherd limited edition
print. (5) £30-50

164

Sundry items, including chandeliers, ceramics,
metal wares, etc (4 boxes) £20-40

165

Wicker picnic hamper, together with a box of
books and a box of Triang railways and other
sundries £20-40

166

Pair 1970s Bosch halogen car driving lamps in
box- new un-used £20-40

167

Art glass table lamp and art glass ornaments
£30-50

168

Collection or Toby jugs, limited edition plates
and Pendelfin rabbit figures £20-40

169

Quantity of books relating to golf, including
editions signed by authors and golfers. (1 box)
£30-50
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170

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) three prints High Summer, signed and numbered 6/6, 21cm
x 30cm, in glazed frame; Soaring, signed and
numbered 1/16, 18cm x 31cm, in glazed frame;
Parenti, signed and numbered 17/20, 32.5cm x
14.5cm, in glazed frame. £30-50

171

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) etching and
aquatint - Autumn Seedheads, signed and
numbered 2/4, 40cm x 48cm , in glazed frame
£30-50

172

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) six prints French Plough, signed A/P, 28cm x 20cm in
glazed frame; Printer's Ems, signed and
numbered 2/15, 10cm x 11cm in glazed frame;
Lag Governor Heckington, signed and
numbered 6/40, 16cm x 20cm in glazed frame,
together with three printed illustrations with text
on the subject of brick making and their
transport (two images 45cm x 30cm and one
image 63cm x 30cm) all in glazed frames (6)
£40-60

173

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) monoprint
linocut - The Cuillins from Applecross, signed
and numbered 1/1, 35cm x 27cm, in glazed
frame. £40-60

174

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) four prints two screen prints both 'Monday Night at the
Mercury', signed and numbered 1/25 and 7/25,
both images 54cm x 36cm in glazed frames,
together with two linocuts, John Eley in the
Afternoon (BBC Radio Suffolk) signed and
numbered 1/20, 52cm x 38cm and Frog Island
Clarinet, signed and numbered 1/7, 14cm x
25cm both in glazed frames. (4) (Qty: 4) £40-60

175

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) six prints
and one watercolour - original signed linocut
'November', image 36cm x 21cm, in glazed
frame; linocut - Sheep in the Snow, signed and
numbered 10/20, image 23cm x 15cm, in glazed
frame; two linocuts - Pentre Ifan Pembrokeshire,
signed and numbered 1/11 and 2/11, both
images 33cm x 22cm, both in glazed frames;
two linocuts - Millennium Dawn, signed and
numbered 1/8 and 2/8 both images 17cm x
15cm, both in glazed frames; watercolour winter landscape, signed, 37cm x 50cm, in
glazed frame. (7) (Qty: 7) £80-100
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176

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) four prints
and one watercolour - screen print, Giffords Hall
II (included in her hand-printed book entitled
'Bricks') signed and numbered 10/10, 42cm x
31cm, in glazed frame; screen print, Tower Top
Layer Marney signed and numbered 6/10, image
40cm x 30cm, in glazed frame; linocut - Lock
Picker, signed and numbered 1/20, image 19cm
x 28cm, in glazed frame; linocut - Misericord
seat, St Gregory's Sudbury, signed and
numbered 1/4, 23cm x 30cm, in glazed frame;
watercolour - interior scene, signed, 35cm x
50cm in glazed frame. (5) (Qty: 5) £60-80

177

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) two gouache
paintings - forest floor studies, both signed and
dated '12/11/1978', the first 46cm x 30cm, the
second 36cm x 50cm, in glazed frames (2). (Qty:
2) £40-60

178

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) four
watercolour landscapes - Spring Greens
Gestingthorpe, signed, 48cm x 31cm, in glazed
frame; Flax Field near Twinstead Sudbury,
signed, 39cm x 28cm, in glazed frame; Borage
Field, signed, 40cm x 28cm, in glazed frame;
Summer Fields, signed, 33cm x 14cm, in glazed
frame. (4) (Qty: 4) £40-60

179

180

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) six
watercolours - Big Red Sowing Machine
Middleton Sudbury, signed, image 59cm x
44cm, in glazed frame; The Red Machine
Middleton, signed, image 39cm x 29cm, in
glazed frame; Beckley Furnace, East Sussex,
signed, 24cm x 17cm in glazed frame;
Greenstead Church Essex, signed, 34cm x
23cm, in glazed frame; Sparrow Farm, signed,
39cm x 27cm, in glazed frame; Gower Marshes,
signed, 49cm x 32cm, in glazed frame. (6) (Qty:
5) £60-80
Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) three works hand-coloured drypoint - Sylvia's Jug, signed
and numbered 1/4, 26cm x 32cm, in glazed
frame; watercolour - Spindleberries, signed and
dated Nov '82, 23cm x 32cm, in glazed frame;
print - Tomato Plant, signed and dated Aug '64,
image 27cm x 39cm, in glazed frame. (3). (Qty:
3) £40-60
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181

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) five works pencil and watercolour drawing of cat in laundry
basket, signed, 38cm x 32cm, in glazed frame;
another of a Collie dog, signed, 32cm x 22cm, in
glazed frame; watercolour and chalk Passionflowers, signed and dated Oct. '80, with
Colchester Art Society exhibition sticker, 51cm x
37cm, framed (glass lost); oil on canvas board Brighton Park, signed and titled verso, 59cm x
41cm, framed; watercolour - Brighton Pavilion
signed and titled verso, 35cm x 54cm in glazed
frame. (5) (Qty: 4) £40-60

182

Four pictures - Attributed to Ken Cuthbert, oil on
canvas board - harbour scene, 35cm x 25cm,
framed; Jill Crown - screen print - Brightlingsea
Promenade, signed and numbered 6/24, image
58cm x 40cm, in glazed frame; Liz Myhill, linocut
- West Coast Tideline, signed, dated '05 and
numbered 8/48, in glazed frame; oil on board boats on a beach with pier behind, apparently
unsigned, 36cm x 22cm, unframed. (4) (Qty: 4)
£40-60

183

Anne Paterson, three watercolours, together
with two others - watercolour - Summer Morning
Early, Flatford Mill, signed and dated '01, 19cm
x 26cm, in glazed frame; watercolour - The Red
Lion Rusthall Kent, signed and dated '98, 35cm
x 24cm, in glazed frame; watercolour still life,
signed, 35cm x 23cm, in glazed frame;
watercolour - Spring on Hampstead Heath,
signed and dated under mount possibly Peter
Clark, 50cm x 32cm, in glazed frame;
watercolour - Hunsett Mill, Stalham Norfolk,
signed indistinctly, 39cm x 28cm, in glazed
frame. (5) (Qty: 5) £30-50

184

Eight pictures various artists- J.Castle, pastel Bagshot Bangers, signed, dedicated 'For Roy
Berry' and dated 1997, 47cm x 35cm, in glazed
frame together with a watercolour by the same
artist - A Summer's Day, Bosham Harbour
Sussex, signed, dedicated 'For Roy Berry' and
dated '04, 39cm x 29cm in glazed frame; Trevor
Sowden print - Blues Guitar, signed and titled by
the artist, 20cm x 24cm in glazed frame; etching
of a buffalo - indistinctly signed, numbered
12/25, 19cm x 16cm in glazed frame; Diana
Ansell, mixed media - Kalamari II, signed, 17cm
x 17cm, in glazed frame; John Brown,
watercolour - Rosa Carina, signed, 18cm x
24cm in glazed frame; L. Richardson, print Winter Morning, signed A/P, 7cm x 12cm, in
glazed frame; unsigned gouache of flowers,
19cm x 27cm, in a glazed frame. (8) (Qty: 8) £60
-80
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185

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) two colour
linocut prints - 'Castle Hedingham', signed titled
and numbered 13/20, image 42cm x 30cm,
unframed together with 'Sudbury Quay', signed
titled and numbered 15/30, image 46cm x 40cm,
unframed. (2) (Qty: 2) £30-50

186

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) three colour
linocut prints - 'Country Gentry', signed and
numbered 5/30, image 18cm x 29cm, unframed;
'Jood and Della's Gourds', signed and numbered
4/20, 31cm x 26cm unframed; 'Horned Poppies',
signed and numbered 2/8, 26cm x 23cm
unframed. (3) (Qty: 3) £40-60

187

188

189

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) four colour
linocut prints - 'Corfu Calm', signed and
numbered 3/20, image 25cm x 16cm, unframed;
'Soaring', signed and numbered 3/16, image
16cm x 29cm, unframed; 'Mini Gaggle', signed
and numbered 14/20, image 15.5cm x 10cm,
unframed; 'Mallards', signed and numbered
7/20, image 21cm x 14cm, unframed. (4) (Qty:
4) £40-60
Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) three prints 'Oriental Poppies', signed and numbered 19/30,
image 29cm x 37cm, with mount; 'Corfu Cooler',
signed and numbered 9/20, image 46cm x
38cm, unframed; drypoint etching - 'Paris
Melange', signed and numbered 2/50, image
33cm x 21cm, unframed. (3) (Qty: 3) £40-60
Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) colour
linocut print - 'Stour Valley Spring', signed and
numbered 4/10, image 36cm x 27cm, unframed.
(Qty: 1) £30-50

190

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) colour
linocut - 'Eiders off Coquet Island', signed and
numbered 6/20, image 42cm x 34cm, unframed.
(Qty: 1) £40-60

191

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) colour
linocut - 'Going Back, Eyemouth' (Eyemouth
disaster 1881) signed and numbered 8/30,
artists notes verso, image 32cm x 46cm,
unframed. (Qty: 1) £30-50

192

193

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) colour
linocut - 'Great Bardfield Mills', signed and
numbered 4/4, image 45cm x 45cm, with mount.
(Qty: 1) £40-60
Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) colour
linocut - 'Geese at Titchwell Marshes', signed
and numbered 1/13, image 48cm x 34cm,
unframed. (Qty: 1) £30-50
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194

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) three linocut
prints - 'Hadrian's Wall', signed and numbered
12/12, image 53cm x 40cm, unframed; 'Barnack
Mill', signed and numbered 16/20, image 65cm x
40cm, unframed; 'Custom House Peterborough',
signed and numbered 18/22, image 79cm x
47cm, unframed. (3) (Qty: 3) £30-50

195

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) colour
linocut - 'Farm Fences', signed and numbered
23/30, image 50cm x 40cm, set in large mount,
unframed. (Qty: 1) £40-60

196

Collection of aviation related books and
magazines, 1 box £40-60

197

John Speede after John Norden Essex Divided
into Hundreds, 17th century hand coloured
engrving, glazed frame £100-150

198

Emanuel Bowen - 'An accurate map of the
County of Essex divided into its Hundreds', 18th
century, with hand colouring 70 x 51cm framed
£50-70

199

18th century Lowestoft Regrave pattern teabowl
£30-50

200

18th century Chinese porcelain teapot and cover
together with another £50-70

201

Victorian cased meerschaum pipe with amber
mouthpiece, the bowl carved in the form of a
woman's face £20-30

202

Lowestoft porcelain teabowl, other porcelain
together with a mediaeval seal and group of
18th and later pewter spoons £50-100

203

Panasonic CD stereo system SA-PM9 with
remote £20-30

204

Maksutov telescope with accessories and tripod
£40-60

205

Various 18th / 19th century teabowls and
saucers £40-60

206

Elvis poster, Beatles magazine £15-20

207

Oriental porcelain dishes and figures, including
18th century Chinese saucers £40-60

208

Collection of various wall lights and sundries
£60-100

209

Samuel and Nathaniel Buck, 18th century
engraving depicting the South East view of
Thetford Priory, 20 x 36cm, glazed frame £15-20

210

Four pieces of Royal Copenhagen china,
together with three Worcester blush ivory pieces
and a musical jug £40-60

211

Sundry items, including stamp albums, costume
jewellery, Bunnykins, amperes, lighters and
compacts £30-50
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212

Folk art oil on board painting of chickens
together with two pastel works of chickens by
Lynette Singers £30-50

233

Smoking tinplate train & pond yacht £10-15

234

Old china doll, plaster doll and two pin cushion
tops £10-15

235

Jim Lawrence double Curtis spot light in antique
gold £60-80

236

Stephen Gayford - collection of eight signed
limited edition prints £20-40

237

Two old brass tinder boxes, one engraved with
Masonic symbols and inscribed 'work while it is
day', together with a sundial and pocket watch
bedside magnifier £40-60

238

Lot lion and other annuals £10-15

239

Stone based table lamp and shade £15-20

240

Collection of vertu, including plated trophies,
royal commemoratives, postcards etc £20-30

Pair of heavy brass three-branch mirror
candelabra, decorated with masks and
scrollwork motif, 40 x 26cm £30-50

241

219

Quantity of ceramics, including Wedgwood,
Tuscan, Royal Crown Derby, and a Chinese
porcelain jar £30-50

Framed Nelson commemorative print together
with a pencil sketch, inscribed to label verso Drawn 179... by James Wyatt £40-60

242

220

Mahogany box of cutlery, Sikes hydrometer,
Persian shell painting, etc £30-40

Two boxes of singles (approximately 120)
mainly 1980's - 1990's £20-30

243

Interesting large scratch built model of a Robot
Wars style Robot, together with a remote
control, 63cm in height £40-60

244

Three bags of assorted mixed Lego Technic
bricks and accessories, weighing approx 15 Kg
in total £50-60

245

Three bags of assorted mixed Lego Technic
bricks and accessories, weighing approx 15 Kg
in total £50-60

246

Three bags of assorted mixed Lego Technic
bricks and accessories, weighing approx 15 Kg
in total £50-60

247

Three bags of assorted mixed Lego bricks and
accessories, weighing approx 15 Kg in total £4060

248

19th century Indian miniature gouache on paper,
depicting a noble and attendant, 17 x 13cm
together with another Indian miniature, both
framed £30-50

249

Chinese porcelain brush pot, polychrome
painted with landscape scenes and calligraphy,
Qianlong mark to base but 20th century, 13.5cm
height £40-60

213

Quantity of ceramics, glass and other
ornaments, including tea wares, Toby-form salt
and pepper, etc £40-60

214

Victorian brass powder flask, together with other
copper, brass and sundries £40-60

215

Parker Duofold 14k fountain pen with marbled
effect £20-30

216

A Victorian coromandel desk blotter, a leathercovered jewellery box containing a quantity of
keys, and a pair of opera glasses £20-40

217

218

Richard Davies (b. 1944) colour screen print,
'Greenwich' signed and dated 1988, numbered
71/125, 59.5 x 84cm, glazed frame £20-40

221

Lot silk cigarette cards in album and a silk
picture £20-40

222

Collection of Colchester related books and
mixed antiquarian (1 box) £20-30

223

Collection of books relating to motoring (1 box)
£30-50

224

Collection of books relating to railways (1 box)
£40-60

225

Two boxes of books - children's annuals and
similar £20-30

226

Quantity of tools, including a Clarke CDP 5DC
bench drill, a Kinzo saw, Bosch drill and planer,
clamps, etc £40-60

227

Box of watercolour pictures, Disneyland
magazine and other items £20-30

228

Lot old cameras and sundries, including a
Miranda camera and a Victorian inlaid box £2040

229

Group of porcelain figures, including Lladro,
Doulton and continental £40-60

230

Collection of china, including Wedgwood Jasper
ware, Doulton, Mintons, continental, etc £40-60

250

Staffordshire figure and lot English china and cut
glass basket £20-40

After Mene, two spelter sculptures, or horses
and a greyhound. £70-100

251

Early 20th century portrait miniature on ivory, a
Gentleman, oval, in hinged case, together with a
19th century portrait miniature of a lady £50-70

231
232

A shelf of duck figurines, boxes and other
ornaments £20-30
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252

Antiquities of London and Environs, published
1791 by J.T. Smith, containing many interesting
plates, in calf binding (disbound) £30-50

261

Yu Ruirong (Contemporary) watercolour,
'Persimmon implies happiness', 36 x 43cm,
Chapell Galleries label verso, glazed frame £4060

253

18th / 19th century Chinese enamel vase, of
guglet form, figural reserves and gilt heightened
midnight blue ground, lacks base, 28cm high
£30-50

262

English School, early 20th century - pen and ink,
cartoon, signed Will H., 29 x 18cm, framed £1520

263

Two vintage leather suitcases and other leather
items £10-15

264

Large desk magnifier £10-15

269

Pair of large framed paintings of castles £40-60

270

Chinese silk embroidered sleeve panel, framed
and glazed £40-60

271

Mezzotint after Hoppner and another after E
Gulland, signed. £30-50

272

After Snaffles - colour print, The Argyllshires,
glazed frame £30-50

Two Royal Worcester porcelain figures,
modelled by F.G. Doughty, including 'Snowy'
and 'June' £20-40

273

Pair of Georgian brass candlesticks, 24cm high
£40-60

274

Decorative pictures and prints £30-50

257

Black & White, Buchanan's Choice Old Scotch
Whisky, screw top, 70 proof, 26 2/3 fl. ozs, one
bottle £40-60

275

Group of sporting prints and other 19th century
framed engravings £50-70

258

Collection of pictures, variety of media (8) £4060

276

Set of four George III stipple engravings after
Henry Bunbury, each oval, in verre églomisé gilt
gesso frames, total size 51 x 61cm £40-60

259

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) colour print,
Road to Rosemorgy, signed and numbered
1/10, image 20 x 47cm, together with Sheep in
the Snow, signed and numbered 19/20, image
23 x 14.5cm, also Downland Panorama, signed
and numbered 2/30, image 31 x 52cm, Gifford's
Hall II, signed and numbered 4/10, image 28 x
39cm, Tower top, Layer Marney, signed and
numbered 3/10, 27 x 38cm, Gable Ends, signed
and numbered 6/16, image 29 x 37cm, all
unframed. (6) £50-100

277

Late 18th / early 19th century coloured
engraving, depicting a dog trader, title retained
to reverse - William Hunt alias Bijou, Dog
Fancier, Well known at Hyde Park Corner, total
size 54 x 45cm, in period glazed gilt frame £5070

278

John Steeple (1823-1887) watercolour - Stream
in a landscape, signed and dated 1879, 36 x
24cm, glazed frame £50-70

279

Collection of pictures, various hands and
mediums £40-60

280

Continental School, 19th century, oil on canvas,
half length portrait of a woman wearing white
bonnet, inscribed to stretcher, 41 x 34cm,
framed, together with an oil on panel scene of a
Continental townscape. (2) £50-70

281

Collection of silver plate, including 19th century
kettle on burner stand, lidded tureens, set of six
coasters, various other items. £70-100

282

Collection of pictures and prints £60-100

283

Opera glasses, Limoges type boxes, group of
ivories £50-100

284

Mary Fedden (1915-2012) signed limited edition
print, framed £40-60

254

255

256

260

Per Sonne (1906-1996) oil on board - view of
Rosenborg in winter, initialled, signed and dated
1970 verso, 17.5cm x 15cm, framed, with silver
presentation plaque relating to the Danish Royal
Life Guards
Provenance: Prince Georg of Denmark, thence
by descent. The Lady Elizabeth Shakerley
Collection. £30-50
Four Royal Copenhagen porcelain figures,
including a fawn sat on a plinth, a child, two
lambs and a mermaid, together with a Royal
Copenhagen dish (5) £30-50

Penny Berry Paterson (1941-2021) colour
linocut print, Sudbury Quay, signed and
numbered 13/30, image 45.5 x 40cm, together
with Gifford's Hall I, signed and numbered 3/12,
image 28 x 37cm, Night Passage, signed and
numbered 6/30, image 33 x 46cm, John Eley in
the Afternoon (BBC Radio Suffolk), signed and
numbered 4/20, image 38 x 51cm, St. Mary's,
Long Melford, signed and numbered 6/11, image
32 x 44cm, Monday night at the Mercury, signed
and numbered 2/25, image 36 x 54cm, Dropping
in for lunch, signed and numbered 4/12, 26 x
36cm, all unframed £60-100
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285

Nicholas Elliott (contemporary) oil on canvas
board, still life with pears £50-70

298

Victorian brass stick stand together with a group
of various antique sticks £80-120

286

Carved gilt and polychrome wood figure,
possibly Spanish Colonial (19th century or
earlier) of a saint with axe, possibly Saint
Matthias the Apostle, 31cm high together with a
brass box with religious wax seal, glass religious
beaker in case and religious print £40-60

299

Two 19th century English School marine
watercolours, the first depicting a paddle
steamer, signed and dated TSM 1855, 34 x
54cm, both framed £40-60

300

Extensive Continental porcelain tea set with
transfer printed figural decoration £30-50

Therese Lessore (1884-1945) group of five
unsigned drypoint etchings, depicting tavern and
street scenes, each approximately 15 x 11cm,
from the collection of Peter Collins, inscribed to
accompanying sleeve in his hand 'Etchings by
Sickerts Wife - Lessore’. £80-120

301

Cut glass claret jug with silver plated mount,
together with assorted cut glass wine glasses,
vases and other glassware £20-40

302

Collection of five Continental porcelain figures
and figure groups (5) £60-100

Early 19th century landscape, oil on panel,
possibly Trowse, Norfolk, inscribed label verso,
21 x 28cm £50-70

303

Interesting group of hand painted enamel vases
and miniatures (7 pieces) £30-40

304

Royal Doulton figure of a Siamese cat, other
figures, reproduction Art Deco style figure and
sundry ceramics (qty) £30-40

305

Group of three Contemporary table lamps (3)
£20-30

306

Royal Doulton figure - Blue Beard HN2105,
together with a Karl Ens Owl, Beswick Horse
group, another Royal Doulton figures and four
Royal Crown Derby paperweights (8) £80-120

307

Victorian Doulton Lambeth Stoneware
candelabrum £30-50

308

Early 20th century ceramic and brass oil lamp
decorated with brambles £40-60

287

288

289

19th century coromandel writing slope £40-60

290

19th century silver plated meat cover / serving
dome with engraved band of Greek key
decoration and engraved armorial, beaded
border and beaded scroll handle together with
an associated stand with gadrooned border,
stand 46cm in length (2) £60-100

291

Trevor Sowden (Contemporary) bronze resin
figure - Fishergirl, numbered 3/20, 34cm high
£15-20

292

Pye, contemporary, pair of signed limited edition
bronze figure head sculptures, signed and
numbered 3/8, 17cm high £40-60

309

293

Pair of 19th century Limoges style porcelain
candlesticks, floral encrusted with gilt ornament
on spread C-scroll bases, with flared shades,
43cm high
Provenance: The Lady Elizabeth Shakerley
Collection £30-50

Edwardian walnut and brass letter scales,
together with a silver plated salver, a wine
tasting cup and a canteen of cutlery £30-50

310

Royal Doulton Forsyth pattern tea, coffee and
dinner service £50-70

311

Victorian canteen of twelve pairs of silver plated
fish eaters with engraved decoration and turned
ivory handles with engraved armorials in blue
baize lined mahogany canteen £40-60

Sundry china, including Royal Albert Old
Country Roses telephone, Wedgwood, etc,
together with silver plate, glassware, etc £30-50

312

Group of power tools to include a scroll saw and
a tile saw (3 items) £30-50

313

Vintage suitcase containing pictures, ornaments,
ceramics and sundries £20-30

314

Group of various hand tools to include moulding
planes, sash clamps, valve spring compressor
and other items. £30-40

315

Axminster Tools portable 24 litre air compressor
£30-50

316

Set of lifting chains, together with various chisels
and other tools £30-40

317

Axminster Jigsaw, Black and Decker Jigsaw, hot
air gun, air powered nail gun and other tools
(qty) £40-60

294

295

296

297

Late 19th century Swiss slate mantel clock by
Aubert & Klaftenberger a Geneve, together with
a 19th century Continental walnut cased drum
form mantle clock. (2) £60-100
Carved wooden lamp, with Ally Soper type
figure, and carved shade, together with a carved
bulls head £20-30
I. S. Agar, early 19th century stipple engraving
after Richard Cosway - a gentleman standing
with a sword and feathered hat, in glazed gilt
frame, 30cm x 21cm £15-20
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318

19th Century Sunderland Lustre Jug,
Wedgwood Jug, and other ceramics £20-30

339

Edwardian ceramic oil lamp with shade and a
spare shade, together with an early 20th century
Royal portable typewriter in case, two
watercolours and two prints all in glazed frames
£20-30

319

Coalport figure of an Ox, Crown Staffordshire
figure of a bird, Royal Worcester figure and
others (qty) £30-50

320

Silver mounted glass vase, slag glass obelisk,
other 19th century and later glassware and
ceramics £40-60

340

18th century Worcester porcelain teapot
together with four 18th century Chinese
porcelain plates, a Delft plate and tile (7) £40-60

321

Collection of Royal Copenhagen tea and coffee
services £60-100

341

Mantel clock with turned finials, part enamelled
dial and pendulum movement £30-40

322

Royal Doulton Winthrop pattern part tea service,
together with other Victorian and later teawares
(qty) £40-60

342

Pair of silver plated candlesticks, silver plated
wine funnel and other silver plated wares £20-40

343

Wooden shop till, children's game, doll, glass
ceiling light, and sundry items £30-50

344

Group of assorted ephemera and sundries to
include agriculture related booklets £20-40

345

Ten bottles of Port, Liqueurs and spirits (10) £50
-70

346

Vintage 1950's Brixton picnic hamper (showing
little to no signs of previous use) £30-40

323

324

Quantity of silver plate, pewter and other metal
wares, including flatware, teapots, candlesticks,
etc, together with a leather suitcase containing
stamps, pictures and other sundries £50-80
Victorian pottery jug with relief moulded
Egyptian-style decoration, character jugs,
ceramics and sundries £40-60

325

Meissen silver mounted match striker, book
ends, pie funnels and other metalware and
ceramics and glass £40-60

347

Group of assorted ceramics and glass wares to
include light shades, Royal Worcester and other
pieces £20-40

326

Terence Bond signed print, similar calendars,
together with other prints and pictures £20-40

348

Georgian brass club fender £30-40

327

Draper GD13/5A Pillar Drill £30-50

349

328

Elu Bandsaw together with some saw blades
£30-50

Group of mixed items to include pictures, two oil
lamps, military beds in canvas bags, dressing
table mirror and sundries £30-50

350

329

Yamaha Clavinova CLP-120 Keyboard on stand
£100-150

330

Atco Balmoral 17SE Petrol lawnmower with
brass box £50-70

Good quality bevelled oval wall mirror in gilt
frame, 1930s oval Barbola mirror, Victorian
mahogany framed mirror and a colour print in
glazed frame £20-40

351

Suffolk Punch lawn mower with grass box £2030

Three boxes of cut glass, ceramics and brass
desk lamp £40-60

352

Halfords professional tool box with hinged lid
and four draws £20-40

Air Rifle target, African Knob Kerris and another
club (3) £20-40

353

Heather A. MacKinley watercolour study of a
snowy pond, mounted in glazed frame £20-40

Small Fijian hardwood war club with bulbous
pointed end 44cm overall £60-80

354

Antique Robert Mordan Map of Essex in glazed
frame £40-60

Antique knife with steel blade by Collins & Co,
with horn grips, in leather sheath £40-60

355

Group of replica antique revolvers and a similar
flintlock £40-60

356

Three boxes of assorted ornaments to include
paperweights, figures and others £20-40

331
332
333
334
335

Black and Decker circular saw in box, Bosch
saw bench, vintage fuel can and other tools £4060

336

Canteen of King's pattern cutlery, blue and white
ceramics, pictures and sundries £30-50

357

Large group of assorted pictures and prints to
include watercolours and oils £40-60

337

Early 20th century Royal Doulton 'Old Leeds
Sprays' tea and dinner service £30-50

358

338

Edwardian brass desk lamp and a cut glass
three-tier electrolier £20-40

Richard Blome - hand coloured engraved map of
Shropshire, circa 1685, together with a similar
uncoloured map of Salopiae, both in glazed
frames £40-60
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359

Eastern white metal plated photograph frame
with relief decoration, 26cm high £20-40

379

Good collection of art related books and
catalogues to include: The Landscapes of Corot,
Volumes I-VI, The Works of Arnesby Brown,
1930s copies of The Artist, catalogues for the
Royal Institute, the earliest 1919, various Royal
Academy Summer Exhibition catalogues, 1950s
copies of Country Fair, twenty-six copies of the
East Anglian Magazine and other similar items.
Provenance: From the studios of Lewis Taylor
Gibb (1873-1945) and Hugh Douglas Gibb
(1910-2000) £50-80

360

Set of twelve 19th century Continental white
metal dinner knives with steel blades in fitted
case £20-40

361

Large 19th-century mahogany inlaid tray,
together with a Victorian mahogany stationery
box and a toleware stationery box (3) £100-150

362

19th century book engravings - Marquis of
Stafford's Gallery of Pictures £20-30

363

An early 20th century Japanese eggshell
porcelain part tea and coffee service - 36 pieces
£30-50

380

18th century print of Umberslade, The Seat of
Andr. Archer Esq, in The County of Warwick, by
Henry Hulsberg, framed and glazed £15-20

364

Pair of Japanese bronze and metal applied
vases with landscape decoration, ovoid form,
signed, 24cm high £50-70

381

Large 19th century coloured engraving after C
Agar of "Bury Hunt", titled and publication details
to border, plate 58 x 72cm £50-70

365

Pair of Limoges porcelain oyster plates,
decorated with flowers, 22cm across £50-70

382

366

Pair of marble obelisk lamp bases, on square
plinths, 49cm high with a Pair of brass twin
branch wall lights, each with domed panel,
formed from warming pan covers
Provenance: The Robert Barley Collection £3050

Wong Chee Woh, oil on board abstract,
inscribed to label verso, 81 x 43cm, and another
oil landscape indistinctly signed. (2) £40-60

383

Plaster bust of a girl together with another
plaster figure (2) £20-40

384

Vintage Ship in a bottle, the bottle measuring
21cm length £20-40

385

Late 19th Century Black and White photograph
of the construction of Mistley maltings by P.
Damant of Mersea Road, Colchester in glazed
maple frame £20-30

386

Bang & Olufsen Telephone in blue finish
N.B. The buyer of this lot is to be made aware
that the lot is UNTESTED and is the buyer's
responsibility to have this item tested prior use.
Reeman Dansie will not be held liable for the
working of this lot and this lot is sold AS SEEN.
£20-40

387

Stamps GB PHQ cards selection of mint issues
1973 Royal Wedding, 1973 Parliament, 1973
Inigo Jones,1974 horse chestnut tree, 1974 fire
engine (5) £15-25

367

Manfrotto tripod and Vanguard Tripod (Qty: 2)
£15-20

368

Large pair of carved wood corbels, 45cm high
£40-60

369

Two 17th/18th century maps of Yorkshire
mounted as trays, plated tray and framed mirror
(4) £50-70

370

A black Bakelite vintage telephone £20-40

371

Box of pictures to include watercolours and
prints £20-30

372

A riding hat, leather riding boots and three fur
jackets £20-40

373

Box of assorted postcards £15-20

374

Old eastern brass brazier and other metalware
£15-20

388

Circus Parade and other circus related books (1
box) £20-40

375

Large quantity of vintage and later postcards
£20-40

389

Leeward brass dining room sign £150-200

390

Assorted modern dolls in wicker basket. £20-30

376

The Dandy & Beano annuals, The Legend of
Desperate Dan and The Legend of Lord Snooty,
plus other annuals and children's books £20-40

391

Large Victorian photograph- The London Egg
Market 1899 £20-30

377

A box of books relating to falconry £40-60

392

Large quantity of oil lamp parts, fittings and
other items £40-70

378

A box of books relating to falconry £40-60

393

Mahogany writing slope containing vintage
razor, pen and sundries £30-50
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394

Collection of novelty lighters, vintage tape
recorder, badges, pins, various pens including
Parker and sundries £40-60

413

Canteen of cutlery, plated ware, pewter
tankards, old lamps, metal wares and sundries
£30-50

395

Collection of vintage maps, stamps and
ephemera £20-40

414

One box of cameras and accessories £20-30

415

396

Royal Doulton figure- Christine HN 2792, four
Bohemian Hock glasses, blue and white
ceramics and other items £30-50

Large collection of sewing items to include
fabrics, dress patterns, books and accessories
£30-40

416

397

Capodimonte gilded cups and saucers, Royal
Doulton series ware plates and other ceramics
£20-40

One box of toys, games and some ephemera
£20-30

417

Two boxes of vintage adult magazines including
Playboy, Rapier, Penthouse, etc, together with
poster calendars and other pictures £30-50

418

Three ladies occasion hats in Peter Bentley hat
box, together with vintage suitcases £20-30

419

Collection of 150 reggae single records
including Mohawks, Ruddy and Skelton, Theo
Beckford, Four Gees, Mellowlarks, Delroy
Wilson, Simplicity People, Alton Ellis, Vikings,
Prince Buster, Pat Kelley, The Charms and
Horace Faith, together with a box and case of
mixed singles £60-80

420

Group vintage cameras including vest pocket
autographic Kodak, Rollei B35, folding cameras,
pair Canon 7x35 binoculars and accessories
£30-50

421

Paperweights including Caithness 'Helter
Skelter' and Mdina, together with other
glassware £30-40

422

Pair Mettlach style pottery jugs, Clarice Cliff
vase, pair Royal Doulton Series ware
candlesticks, Wedgwood Jasperware, large
pottery lamp, other ceramics and ornaments £40
-60

423

Plated cutlery, cruets, pair mother of pearl opera
glasses, faceted crystal and plastic door knobs,
pair metal lights, pictures including Frankie
Dettori's Magnificent Sevens and other items
£30-50

424

1930s Lucie Attwell Kiddibics Bicky House tin
and vintage red post box money tin (2) £20-30

398

Group of pipes, coins, three empty antique
jewellery boxes, vintage sewing set and other
items £40-60

399

Brass carriage clock in leather travelling case
£30-50

400

Bauhn portable record player £20-30

401

Large quantity glassware including decanters,
vases, cut glass, Murano clown and cockerel etc
£30-50

402

Four vintage radios including Roberts and
Carlsbro Sherwood Junior amp £30-50

403

Roberts MP- Sound 43 CD/ DAB/ FM Digital
Sound System, together with pair Technics SBCS7 speakers £30-50

404

Large quantity ceramics, ornaments, tea and
dinner ware including Poole Cranborne,
Wedgwood Jasper ware, Royal Albert Old
Country Roses, Royal Doulton figures etc £4060

405

Collection various table lamps, oil lamps, figures
etc £20-30

406

Group old tools, boxed sets and related
accessories (3 boxes) £40-60

407

LP records - over 60 including Yes, Van
Morrison, Steeleye Span, Joe Cocker, Stones,
Jeff Beck, Ry Cooder, Springsteen etc, together
with box of mixed single records (2 boxes) £5070

408

Box of police related memorabilia, including
badges and an old pair of iron handcuffs £20-30

425

Two Japanese papier-mâché boxes and string
box, three other containers and four fans £30-50

409

Two boxes containing cigarette cards, stamps
and art books £20-40

426

Model river boat with engine, accessories and
paper plans £30-50

410

Five boxes of stamp related books and
catalogues £50-70

427

12 boxes of DVDs including TV boxed set
series, James Bond films etc £50-70

411

Large quantity of Giles annuals and Giles puzzle
£30-50

428

412

Rod Organ signed print 'Magnifico Max' 1/500,
together with a signed Chicago poster and a
Monet print (3) £30-50

Unopened post-war RAF uniform- Coverall
Aircrew MK II, two RAF hats, cap and a vintage
black fur felt bowler hat £30-50
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429

Group metal ware, carved wood ornaments,
ceramic figures, vintage cameras, cutlery and
sundries £30-50

430

Country Western belts and belt buckles
including silver Navajo style buckle set with
turquoise £40-60

431

Collection John Wayne figures under glass
domes £20-30

432

Pair Sanders black patent boots with spurs, size
11, two other pairs of black leather boots, three
stab vests and a Pro Sound megaphone in box
£30-50

433

Box antique and later books including
Adventures with a Sketch Book by Donald
Maxwell and The Weaver Boy Who Became a
Missionary by David Livingstone, together with a
collection 1960s Cunard shipping menus, 1930s
Motorcycle magazines etc £40-60

434

Three boxes of Britannica Encyclopaedias £2030

435

Box of 50+ LP records including Eric Clapton,
U2, Tom Petty, Suzanne Vega, Pretenders and
Talking Heads, together with two boxes of
singles £50-70

436

Chrome classical dolphin wall mounted water
spout feature £20-30

437

Group trinket boxes, small vintage compacts,
coins and sundries £30-50

438

Box of vertu items to include Mauchline ware
items, dolls house items and novelty Vesta case.
£40-60

439

Collection coins, banknotes and two
wristwatches £20-40

440

Group of GB and World coins and two French
bank notes. £20-40

441

George V Silver and enamel Royal Masonic
Institute for Girls badge (Birmingham 1926),
together with a collection of 19th century and
later Military buttons, livery buttons and other
items £20-40

442

Brass magnifying glass stand, plated ware, hip
flask, pair cloisonné bird ornaments, pens and
sundries £20-30

443

Collection of Naval buttons and other related
items £20-30

444

Selection of gentlemen's suits and jackets,
mostly 38" to 40" chest, including Hackett,
Rogers Peet Company, linen and Hoggs green
wax jacket, size M £40-60

445

Anglepoise lamp £20-30
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446

Eight bottles of wine £20-30

447

Vintage case of single records including Elvis
Presley 45-POP 359 (silver x 2), Eddie Cochran
(Tri 45 HL U 8386), Billy Ward and the
Dominoes (RE V 1114), Dion and the Belmonts,
Danny and the Juniors, Dave Davies, Dakotas,
Dixie Cups, Lee Diamond, Ernie K Doe,
Dixiebelles, Fats Domino, Diamonds and Deep
River Boys - approx 60 discs, conditions vary
£60-80

448

Box and carrying case of single records on the
Pye and Pye International labels including
Kinks, Searchers, Marcels, Santo & Johnny,
Episode Six, Flee-Rekkers, Migil Five, Fireballs,
Julie Grant, Chuck Berry, Status Quo, Lonnie
Donegal and Chris Montez etc - 190 plus discs
in total, conditions vary £60-80

449

Box of approx 115 single records and EP's
including Champion Jack Dupree (Blue
Horizon), Ronnie Hawkins, Crickets, Bruce
Channel, Johnny Cash, Chuck Berry, Lou
Christie, Larry Cunningham, Johnny Duncan,
Paul da Vinci, Dowlands, Kenny Damon, Bob
Dylan, Simon Dupree, Bo Diddley, Dakotas, and
Everly Brothers, mostly grading at VG and Ex.
£60-80

450

Box of single records on the Top Rank label
including Lee Allen, Jack Scott, Lorie Mann,
Temptations, Annette, John Leyton, Adam
Wade, Maurice Williams, Reivers, Vince Eager,
Fireballs, Leaderbeats, Wade Flemons,
Fleetwoods and Crests - approx 160 discs,
grading from good through to ex with many
original company sleeves £60-80

451

Box of single records on the Philips and Fontana
labels, including Wayne Fontana, Springfields,
Four Pennies, Millie, Johnny Gentle, Alice Babs,
Merseybeats, Spencer Davis, Hunters, Herd,
Manfred Mann, Jacky and Scott Walker - approx
175 discs with most grading between good and
ex. £60-80

452

Box of single records on the Decca label
including Billy Fury, Marianne Faithfull, Bob
Cort, Mojo's, Tornados, Dave Berry, Johnny's
Boys, Rolling Stones (sleeveless EP's), Blue
Diamonds, Andrew Oldham Orchestra, St Louis
Union, Ray Dexter and Danny Rivers - over 170
discs, many VG and ex. £60-80

453

Collection of GB and world coinage £20-30

454

Box of textiles including black wool panel hand
embroidered with metallic thread, four white
work babies dresses/christening gowns and
similar bodice and bonnet. £40-60
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455

Two trench art lighters, cut throat razors,
medals, Victorian miniature china doll and
sundries £20-30

456

Elegant 19th century plated on copper coffee pot
25.5 cm high, silver plated card tray and pierced
basket (without liner) £30-50

457

Victorian book - 1896, The Graphic. £20-30

458

Two albums of Mint GB stamps, decimal and pre
decimal. £30-40

459

GB and world coins to include some pre 47 £3050

460

Banana box of FDCs 1950's and later. Approx
500. £25-30

461

Wooden drum £20-30

462

Group coins and banknotes, knives, compass
and sundries £20-40

463

Pair of Paris porcelain vases, 19th century,
decorated with swags of encrusted flowers on a
green and gilt ground, 29cm high £50-70

464

Pair of Paris flower-encrusted candlesticks, circa
1860, with gilt scrollwork stems, 25cm tall £3050

465

Rare Worcester blue and white teacup, a
Caughley asparagus server and a Lowestoft
blue and white saucer (3) £50-70

466

Group of First World War postcards, together
with Second World War ephemera to include
booklets about campaigns £20-40

467

Bavaria coffee set, miniature Royal Doulton mug
and dog ornaments £20-30

468

Collection of porcelain dog ornaments £20-30

469

Copeland Spode porcelain box with lid and a
pair of matching dishes, all with chinoiserie
decoration on blue ground, and various other
china, together with brass firescreen and vessel
£20-30

476

Three 19th century watercolour landscapes £4060

477

Two military prints £20-30

478

Collection of vintage penknives, mother of pearl
and silver fruit knife and other items £20-30

479

Xavier Kapp- group of three lithographic prints
as published in the law journal 1925, together
with another (4) £30-50

480

Group of vintage 1930s gentlemen's evening
wear including Morning Tail Coat by Hector
Powe, Black Morning Tail Coat, Waistcoat and
Trousers by Sullivan, Williams & Co. Saville
1935, another Morning Tail Coat and Trousers,
plus a pair of Black Striped Trousers. £20-30

481

Carved hardwood model of a horse £50-70

482

Good collection of Folio Society books. (2
Boxes) £60-100

483

History of the English People J. R. Green, 4 vol
set 1892, some foxing together with with Hawk's
Pseudonym for book collector with a dictionary
of anonymous and pseudonymous publications
works of Hogarth, 1 box £50-70

484

Late Victorian / Edwardian oak canteen of silver
plated cutlery together with cased sets and
loose flatware £60-80

485

Reference books Short-Title Catalogue of books
1475-1640. 2nd Edition, 1976/1986 Vols 1 and
2, dustwrapper (2 books) together with
Cambridge history of English literature complete
in 15 vol set with dustwrappers (15 book) £40-60

486

Patchwork quilts and other items £50-70

487

Collection of various dolls and Dolls China and
child's dresser's £30-50

488

Air Gun accessories- Gammo Precision airguns
Rocker swinging pellet trap together with a
quantity of air rifle pellets, CO2 cannisters and
BB gun pellets £30-50

470

Scratch built model of an oil rig £30-50

489

471

Collection of Lilliput Lane cottages including The
George Inn, Ash Nook, The Rising Sun etc (11)
£30-50

Jim Lawrence double morston wall lights in
cream with glass shades (Qty: 3) £150-200

490

Jim Lawrence double morston wall lights in
antiqued brass with glass shades (Qty: 3) £150200

472

Elliott London mantel clock, plated three piece
teaset, collectors plates and sundries £20-30

491

473

Contemporary wall clock, with circular dial,
complete with key and pendulum £30-50

Jim Lawrence Halifax picture lights in antiqued
brass (Qty: 3) £150-200

492

Corgi The Queen Mother's Century fully closed
tram, in original box £20-30

Jim Lawrence four arm Lavenham pendant light
with shades £150-200

493

Jim Lawrence Wortham wall lights in cream
(Qty: 2) £150-200

474
475

Edwardian hanging wall clock and sewing
machine £20-30
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494

Delft plate, Castle Hedingham tyg, Copeland
tureens and ashet and other ceramics and glass
£50-70

513

A wooden model trawler, two display case
clocks, "Rolls Royce and The Rocket", plus
three other display cases £30-40

495

Australia collection of mostly illustrated FDCs
and event covers mostly QEII in 3 albums plus
one other album of world covers including Hong
Kong (4) £50-80

514

Selection of nautical brass ware including
clocks, barometers, port hole mirror, telescope,
adjustable scope and sexton £30-50

515

496

Postcards selection in home made albums
including home made albums including
topographical, good range of shipping cards plus
some cigarette cards. £50-70

Pairs binoculars, various mantle clocks, metal
ware and sundries £30-50

516

Reproduction radiogram with CD player, three
volumes of The Studio 1895-1897, plus sundry
items £20-30

497

Two brass warming pans, slate school tile in
pine frame, pictures and other items £30-50

517

498

Pair of Georgian glass rummers with boxes from
Munsey & Co, Cambridge £20-30

Wall mirror with black lacquer frame and guilt
bird decoration, two framed tapestries of Dutch
girl and boy, plus other pictures, ceramic stick
stand and shade £30-40

499

Victorian brass bound writing slope together with
a Japanese lacquer Cabinet, silver plated salver,
candlesticks and sundries £40-60

518

500

12 boxes of DVDs including boxed sets,
Eternally Elvis, Poirot collection etc £50-70

Glass six branch pendant electrolier with candle
sconces, plus two matching twin branch wall
lights and pendant brass ring light with glass
drops £30-50

519

selection of white and red wines, approx. 48
bottles £80-120

520

Gordon King limited edition 330/600 print,
"Champagne & Silk" signed in pencil, plus a
limited edition 589/950 hurricane print "A Grand
Aircraft" signed in pencil by artist Geoff Hunt and
six squadron No. 257 pilots and various picture
frames £20-40

521

Royal Albert tea ware and Barker Bros. Ltd
dinner ware, plus glass ware and blue Chinese
table lamp £20-30

522

Six Royal Doulton character jugs, The Poacher
D6429, Mine Hosr D6468, Uncle Tom Cobbleigh
D6337, Pied Piper D6403, Long John Silver
D6335 and John Barleycorn Old Lad £30-50

523

Vintage case of EP's including Sonny Terry and
Brownie McGhee, Louis Bellson, Ray Charles,
Dizzy Gillespie etc, together with selection of
single records including international pressings
and collection of postcards. Box of LP's. £40-60

524

Portrait of a lady in decorated wooden frame
and family photograph, plus river scenes and
other prints £20-30

525

Glass ware and plated ware plus cast metal
Scottie dog and ceramics £20-30

526

New Chelsea Staffs tea ware, graduated
wooden elephants, Poole vase, mantle clock,
ornaments and other ceramics £20-30

527

Royal Doulton Florida dinner ware, canteen of
cutlery, six Edinnburgh cut glass goblets in
presentation case and wicker basket £30-40

528

Two vintage fur coats and two stoles £20-30

501

8 boxes of Country and Western CDs, other
genres, and some DVDs including railway
related £30-50

502

Filtrate oil table lamps, three pairs of side table
lamps and others £30-40

503

Selection of pictures and prints plus a felt
collage and oval tray £20-30

504

Wooden model sailing boat, "spray" on stand
together with musical influence metal magazine
stand £15-20

505

Inlaid wooden chiming mantle clock with
pendulum and guilt framed wall clock £20-40

506

Set of postal scales, desk pen holder with glass
ink wells, wooden box, parallel rolling rule, fish
net tool and sundries £30-50

507

Manicure set, binoculars, and plated ware £2030

508

Victorian wooden knife box and oval dressing
table mirror £30-40

509

Two leather and two fabric rifle bags plus five
sporting bags £30-50

510

Art Deco Mintons and Green & Co culinary pots
plus Sodastream salt glazed flagon, black china
cat sculpture, ships decanters and other china
ornaments (Qty: (2 Shelves)) £20-40

511
512

Pencil portrait sketch and pictures by Ian Fryers,
Carol Edgar and Barbara Pearson (5) £20-40
Three pairs of loose cushions plus two others (8)
£20-30
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529

Anglepoise table lamp £20-30

551

530

Wooden spinning wheel, wicker laundry basket,
woven bin and woven sewing boxes £20-40

Glynn Thomas limited edition print 17/50,
"Colchester Castle", framed and glazed £30-40

552

Colman's Mustard advertising tin, metal hat box,
Royal Worcester coffee set, magnifying glasses
and glass decanters £20-30

Glynn Thomas limited edition print 98/175,
"Snape Maltings", framed and glazed £30-40

553

Glynn Thomas limited edition prints, Aldeburgh,
Arlesford and one other (3) £20-30

554

19th century bible and other leather bound
books plus pictures and sundry items £20-30

555

Ridgeway Persia dinner ware including four
tureen, plus jardiniere and decorative Chinese
vase £30-40

531

532

Barrats white dinner service with embossed fruit
motif and another dinner service with guided
border £30-40

533

Large selection of framed pictures and prints
£30-40

534

African cane brushes, parasol, wooden giraffes,
drift wood, bottles and vase £20-30

556

Selection of plated ware and metal trunk and
jardiniere together with box of glasses £30-40

535

Scrolls, maps and ephemera £20-30

557

536

Two sets of scales, cheese and bread boards
and wooden moulds £20-30

Two cast metal table lamps, conical glass table
lamp and blue and white ceramic table lamp
plus shade and two Tiffany style ceiling shades
£30-50

537

Rampone & Cazzani, Milano flute £30-40

558

538

Pentax Asahi Spotmatic Super Takumar
1:1.4/50 lens and Spotmatic F Super Takumar
1:3.5/28 lens plus Takumar 1:3.5/135 and
Quantary Zoom 1:4.5 80-200mm lenses £30-50

Four glass decanters, brass bulls, blue and
white goldfish pattern pot and lid, treen,
ceramics and Tefal Pro Express iron (2 shelves)
£30-40

559

539

Glazed display cabinet full of wristwatches £2040

540

Art Deco marble clock garniture, together with
eight other clocks £30-40

Two limited edition Naval Battle scenes
"Trafalgar" and "Nile", plus Spitfire in flight by
Barrie A.F.Clark, The Swordfish attack at
Taranto signed by Robert Taylor and a selection
of smaller pictures, prints and a framed wall
mirror £30-40

541

Box of alarm clocks, wristwatches etc, together
with a box of flatware and a set of bone
dominoes £20-40

560

German postal stationery some with special
hand stamps plus Aero Field. Magazines and
German cigar card album £20-40

542

Two boxes of records, including Beatles, Dylan,
Ian Dury, etc £40-60

561

543

Two shelves of china, including Ridgway
Homemaker, commemorative ceramics,
decorative glassware £20-40

Tinplate clockwork train with tender and two
carriages plus track together with Triangle
locomotive, carriage and two wagons, boxed,
and two raincoats £30-40

562

544

Selection of cut glass bowls, vases, decanter
and dressing table set £30-40

A Manfrotto 190CXPRO3 camera tripod and
Manfrotto 684B single leg camera stand plus
Vivanco camera tripod £30-40

545

Royal Lambert 60th year Queen Victoria
commerative jugs, hunting scene jug and Royal
Doulton plant pots (5) £20-30

563

FDCs, vintage maps plus five boxes of books
£20-30

564

546

Wedgwood and Aynsley ceramics, onyx lighters
and clock plus plated ware £30-40

Leather ladies gloves, umbrella, canes etc. £1020

565

547

Wedgwood Peter Rabbit 4 piece Nursery Set
Royal Doulton Playful Snowman mug £15-20

Vintage Kodak film tanks, cigarette servers,
plated ware including muffin dish and flat ware
£30-40

548

Mason dinner ware and miniatures plus blue and
white serving platters £30-40

566

Five drawer wooden chest with vintage Meccano
parts, plus wooden chest £30-40

549

Portmeirion The Botanic Garden tea and diner
ware, plus storage jars £30-40

567

Vintage leather trunk and cloth and leather
suitcase £30-40

550

Two early 20th century watercolours signed L
Chapman, 5 limited edition prints signed Richard
Wade, Chinese prints and others £30-40

568

Vintage soaps, creams and other household
products £30-40
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569

Swinnertons Tweed dinner ware including two
tureens, Meakin tea ware and glassware £20-30

570

Vintage metal dolls house with sliding frontage
and plastic furnishings, plus miniature tea ware
and dolly's house tea ware £30-40

571

Brown glazed chicken egg container, coffee
pots, tea ware and assorted china £15-20

572

Group of mixed items to include Burleigh ware
dinner service, glassware, serving tray and
Binatone video game £20-30

573

Group of mixed ceramics to include Royal
Crown Derby mniature cup, Clarice Cliff
Wilkinson pottery items, V&A Collection cups
and saucers and other ceramics. £30-50

574

Group of antique linen to include table cloths
and napkins £20-40

575

Silver plated spirit kettle, tea set, entree dish
and other plated ware £20-40

576

Vintage haberdashery in four boxes including
needlework items, 1950's - 80's clothing
patterns, soft furnishing's trims and braids, lace
books and patterns, turned bobbins with
spangles etc. Plus a crochet Granny Squares
bed cover. £30-50

577

Two boxes of mixed vintage items including
packaged ties, silk scarves, lingerie, lace,
crochet and embroidered table linens etc. £3050

587

Quantity of hunting and military prints £20-40

588

Five large Tryon Gallery prints, together with a
quantity of other pictures £30-50

589

Two boxes of pictures and prints, including
Victorian and later portraits £20-40

590

Group pictures and prints including cockerels
and various other engravings £20-30

591

19th century painted pendulum clock with
weights £20-40

592

Hohner Rockwood LX90 electric guitar, together
with a Gorilla amp and collection of sheet music
£50-70

650

9ct gold garnet cluster ring, size N½ £40-60

651

Vintage brooches including Danish silver tigers
eye brooch, silver thimble in case, set of six
white metal buttons, carved pipe and other
bijouterie £40-60

652

Group wristwatches, silver cased pocket watch,
watch glasses and parts £20-40

653

Silver backed dressing table items, manicure set
in fitted case and two spoons, all within vintage
suitcase £60-100

654

Omega Quartz De Ville gold plated watch with
black leather strap and ladies Omega Genève
wristwatch (2) £50-70

655

Collection of fourteen silver plated spirit labels
£20-40

656

Vintage tobacco tin containing costume
jewellery and bijouterie £20-40

657

Pair of Millennium Hallmark sterling silver
cufflinks in case £20-40

658

Three 9ct gold pendants to include moonstone,
oval locket and football, all on 9ct gold chains
and 9ct gold heart ring £100-120

578

1971 Harrods sheepskin coat, 1930's pale
musquash coat, together with a vintage Lizard
skin handbag and a snakeskin handbag £20-40

579

Four boxes of 1950s The Sphere and a small
selection of pictures £20-30

580

Two antique mahogany and brass yard sticks,
two lamps, two pictures £50-70

581

Four boxes of various books £20-30

659

582

Lot camera equipment, including a Canon AE-1,
Praktica B100, Canon EOS 600, etc £50-70

Pair of silver seal top spoons by Mappin & Webb
£40-50

660

583

Vintage fabric- Ten dress lengths including
Cranston Print Works printed cotton 'Schwarts
Liebman USA, Wansutta Mills stripped blue and
white linen, plain wools etc. £15-20

Gold (10K) American College black enamelled
ring dated 1945, size M½, Egyptian gold
pendant, gold (14K) opal pendant, pair opal
earrings and gem set dress ring £80-120

661

584

Glass mug engraved with Mythological figure to
side £20-40

585

Rev. Suckling - AN INDEX TO THE HISTORY
AND ANTIQUITIES OF THE COUNTY OF
SUFFOLK, numbered 97 from a limited edition
of 100 copies, published 1954 £20-30

Ethnic jewellery including multi strand lapis
lazuli necklace, long guard chain with niello
pendant and multi strand red bead necklace £50
-80

662

Georgian oval miniature of an elderly lady, with
woven hair panel to reverse £30-50

663

Gold bar brooch set with pink stones and a
central diamond, together with pair gem set stud
earrings £60-80

586

Eastern brass bowl with engraved Arabic script,
21cm diameter £20-30

Homes & Interiors - Live Online, Wed, 5 January 2022 10:00

Page 18 of 28

Homes & Interiors - Live Online, Wed, 5 January 2022 10:00
664

665

Silver butter dish, pierced silver Bon Bon dish,
silver mounted glass whisky tot, silver spoon
'The Armada is in sight' by Page of Plymouth,
hallmarked Sheffield 1915 and other items £4060

680

Three piece silver cruet set in case, set six silver
coffee spoons in case, other silver flatware and
a plated ladle £60-100

681

Georgian silver ladle, London 1830 £100-150

682

Silver toddy ladle, two silver and tortoise shell
trinket boxes, two silver cruets and silver bear
rattle £40-60

683

Late 19th century silver cased fob watch £20-30

684

Two 19th century tortoiseshell magnifying
glasses, together with a further magnifying
glass, lorgnettes and pince-nez, along with a
paste brooch £40-60

685

Pair Chinese silver backed brushes with dragon
decoration, other silver backed brushes, pair
small silver vases and silver handled fish
servers £40-60

686

Collection of silver and white metal jewellery
including earrings, clip on earrings and pendant
necklaces, mostly boxed £40-60

1980s Butler & Wilson paste set lizard brooch
and silver Rickshaw brooch (2) £20-40

687

Group silver and white metal mounted semi
precious stones and gem set pendants on
chains £40-60

Georgian silver cream jug, pair of silver sugar
tongs, and three silver napkin rings (5 items), all
at 4.5oz £50-70

688

Art Nouveau WMF sugar bowl, milk jug and
matching tray £50-70

Collection of vintage pocket watches including
some silver cased, together with pocket watch
parts and movements, all within oak case £60100

666

Collection of vintage wristwatch and pocket
watch parts and movements in wooden box £5070

667

1940s Omega wristwatch in stainless steel
rectangular cushion shaped case with plain
silvered dial and subsidiary seconds dial.
Omega movement numbered 10849361 £50-70

668
669

670

Four First World War period wristwatches £5070

671

Collection silver and white metal heart pendants
on chains, other pendants and pairs of earrings
£40-60

689

Pair of silver spill vases, cased set of six silver
handled tea knives, silver cased open faced fob
watch and other silver and plated ware. £60-100

672

Two Volvo wristwatches together with Butler &
Wilson paste set flower brooch in box, silver
gem set ring and other costume jewellery £2040

690

Pair of Georgian silver sugar tongs, silver napkin
ring and two silver plated serving forks £30-50

691

Silver wine coaster and two silver condiments
£60-80

673

Lot vintage spectacles, pin cushions and other
sewing accesories, white metal cuff bracelet,
cycling medals and sundries £40-60

692

Victorian Essex crystal stick pin with blue and
white enamel monogram in yellow metal mount
£60-80

674

Gucci stainless steel wristwatch with gilt dial and
three subsidiary dials, on bi-metal bracelet, back
of case numbered 9400, 0002593, in box with
papers and spare links £50-70

693

Set of six silver gilt annointing spoons in a fitted
case £30-50

694

Silver capstan inkwell with engine turned
decoration £30-50

695

Group of Eastern white metal vases, two silver
topped vanity jars, sugar tongs and other silver
and plated ware £50-70

696

WMF hors d'oeuvre dish together with a WMF
bud vase (2) £40-60

697

Silver christening mug, silver mustard pot, silver
salt cellar, silver caddy spoon, silver napkin ring
and silver pepperette, All at 9.5oz £100-150

698

Two silver backed brushes, Victorian silver three
piece christening set, silver spoon in fitted case.
£30-40

675

Rotary gold plated wristwatch in box and Seiko
watch on brown leather strap (2) £20-30

676

Edwardian ladies hatpin, enamelled buckle and
stud set in case £50-70

677

Eastern white metal double spirit measure,
relief-decorated with roundels containing figures
and with snake-form handle £50-70

678

Victorian embossed silver bowl, London 1898,
together with two silver cream jugs (3) £60-100

679

Danish silver caddy spoon, together with other
Continental silver cutlery, Stilton scoop, mother
of pearl handled cheese knife etc £60-100
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699

Vintage Timex wristwatch, Centrum wristwatch,
ADEC alarm chronograph wristwatch and other
vintage wristwatches (10) £60-100

700

Rotary Ultra Slim stainless steel bi-metal
wristwatch, 37mm diameter, in box with manual
and spare links £40-60

701

Group of silver to include two pairs of Georgian
sugar tongs, silver fruit knife, two silver button
hooks, grapefruit spoon and silver plated candle
snuffers. £40-60

702

Two 9ct gold purple stone dress rings, both size
N½ £80-120

703

Four gentlemen's gold rings to include 9ct gold
signet ring, 9ct gold black onyx oval panel ring
with engraved floral shoulders, 9ct gold Masonic
ring and yellow metal ring set with semi precious
cabochon stone £200-300

704

Eastern white metal lariat necklace with white
metal bead terminal, approximately 77cm long
£20-40

705

1950s ladies Omega gold plated wristwatch on
replacement expandable bracelet (with service
receipt dated August 2021) £60-80

706

Large quantity costume jewellery including
vintage brooches, beads, jewellery boxes and
bijouterie (2 boxes) £40-60

707

Quantity of costume jewellery, together with
vintage scarves, purses and jewellery boxes £20
-40

708

9ct gold cased J.W. Benson wristwatch on black
strap, boxed £30-40

709

Victorian J.J. Durrant silver cased pocket watch,
London 1865, together with silver full hunter and
three other silver cased pocket watches (5) £5070

710

Group various wristwatches including vintage
silver cased watch, together with watch parts
and pocket watch movements £20-40

715

Box of costume jewellery, two pipes and
sundries £30-50

716

Egyptian revival silver and enamel sarcophagus
pendant with mummy inside £20-40

717

Group silver rings, silver identity bracelet, other
costume jewellery and bijouterie £30-40

718

Vintage suitcase containing wristwatches, parts
and straps £30-50

719

Quantity of silver and glass dressing table items,
including a yellow guilloche enamel jar, a
rectangular box, a further jar, a scent bottle and
a mirror (5) £30-50

720

Silver dressing table items, pair silver cufflinks,
various pairs of glove stretchers and bead
necklaces £20-40

721

Vintage wristwatches including one silver cased,
cultured pearl necklace with 14ct gold clasp,
coins and parquetry box £30-40

722

Jewellery box containing costume jewellery,
vintage brooches, Miracle jewellery etc £40-60

723

Set of six George V silver and enamel cocktail
sticks, the terminals in the form of Cockerels,
(Birmingham 1927), maker A.S., in original fitted
case, each 8.5cm in length. £50-70

724

Silver jewellery including bangle, bracelet, pair
hoop earrings, brooch, napkin ring, other
costume jewellery, Swarovski crystal brooch and
vintage Timex wristwatch £40-60

725

Set six silver teaspoons in fitted case, London
1914 £20-40

726

Chinese silver belt buckle £30-50

727

Set twelve WMF dessert knives and forks in
fitted case, four Scottish silver teaspoons, two
silver pickle forks, silver napkin ring and some
pens £40-60

728

Six French silver cups with ceramic liners £5070

729

Silver and agate brooch with pierced Celtic-style
design, together with a silver-plated art nouveau
buckle and an Eastern filigree and enamel
brooch (3) £20-40

711

Lacquer box containing costume jewellery,
mesh purses, pens, compacts, old pair
spectacles and other items £30-50

712

Pair of silver sugar tongs, pair of white metal
sugar tongs and plated cutlery £20-40

730

Two watch chains, German mesh purse, one
other plated purse, buckles, pocket watch and
sundries £30-50

9ct gold enamelled Royal Engineers Officers
sweetheart brooch £40-60

731

Chinese green hardstone bangle, approximately
55mm diameter £30-50

732

Victorian Marine Chronograph pocket / deck
watch with white dial, centre seconds, threequarter plate key-wind movement, in silver case,
hallmarked - Chester 1879, the case 55mm
diameter £60-80

713

714

Victorian silver christening knife and fork with
engraved decoration and carved mother o pearl
handles ( Birmingham 1846) in original case £30
-50
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733

Pair gold (stamped 14k) novelty abacus cufflinks
£80-120

734

Chinese carved green hardstone figure of a
horse, 4.5cm wide, on a woven necklace with
polished beads, together with a carved
hardstone Buddha (2) £30-50

827

Good quality mahogany framed salon suite with
floral tapestry upholstery, comprising two seater
sofa, pair of tub chairs, and four salon chairs
£100-150

828

Victorian mahogany writing table with ledge
back, two frieze drawers below on shaped
pierced end standards joined by turned
stretcher, 107cm wide, 52cm deep, 89cm high
£60-100

829

Good quality walnut demi lune card table with
foldover top, single drawer below on slender
legs, 94cm wide, 77cm high, opening to 95cm
diameter £60-100

830

Oak hall chair, 53cm wide, 36cm deep, 76.5cm
high £30-50

831

Pair tub chairs with cane backs £30-50

832

Pair of Oriental hardwood two tier side tables,
each with single drawer, 51cm wide, 63.5cm
deep, 56cm high £50-80

833

Good quality 1920's Queen Anne revival walnut
veneered demi lune card table with foldover top
on carved cabriole legs, 92cm wide, 77cm high,
opening to 91cm diameter £60-100

735

Six Victorian silver fiddle pattern teaspoons,
London 1846 £40-60

736

Set of six Victorian silver fiddle pattern
teaspoons, London 1840 £40-60

737

Georgian and later silver flatware together with a
Victorian agate handled pickle fork £120-140

738

Vintage 9ct gold watch, silver cased pocket
watch, one other and a Goliath pocket watch (4)
£40-60

739

Gold 2005 Nelson coin, group gentlemen's
wristwatches, hipflasks, plated cigarette case,
pens and cufflinks £40-60

740

Vintage costume jewellery, bijouterie, two
Conway Stewart pens, Churchill cigar box and
sundries £40-60

741

Two 9ct white gold dress rings to include
diamond set triple row ring and green stone and
diamond set ring, both size O½ £60-100

834

742

14ct white gold tanzanite ring and similar 9ct
white gold ring, both size M £60-100

Victorian ottoman, 124cm wide, 63cm deep £3050

835

743

Three 9ct gold gem set dress rings including
three stone coral ring, size M, oval mixed cut
sapphire ring, size N and green glass ring, size
L½ £50-70

Edwardian two seater salon sofa with inlaid
pierced splat back and padded seat, 103cm
wide, 47cm deep, 96cm high £30-50

836

744

Large oval sapphire and diamond cocktail ring,
size R½ and two other 9ct gold gem set rings,
sizes M½ and V (3) £80-120

Edwardian inlaid mahogany elbow chair with
striped upholstery on square taper front legs and
castors £40-60

837

Mahogany elbow chair with circular top and an
elbow chair (2) £30-50

745

9ct white gold synthetic marquise stone ring,
size Q½, diamond cluster ring in silver setting,
size T and two gem set dress rings (4) £30-50

838

Antique bar back elbow chair with padded seat
on turned front legs, possibly Colonial £40-60

839

Oriental hardwood circular occasional table with
two drawers on turned column and tripod base,
53cm diameter, 63cm high £30-50

840

Early 20th century chest of two short and two
long drawers on cabriole feet, 100.5cm wide,
45.5cm deep, 86.5cm high £40-60

841

Oriental hardwood elbow chair with shaped splat
back, solid seat on cabriole front legs £40-60

842

Carved oak corner cupboard with arched glazed
door above and panelled door below, 70cm
wide, 183cm high £40-60

843

Victorian style overmantel mirror in gilt and
silvered frame, 125cm wide, 90cm high £50-80

844

Good quality Georgian style open elbow chair
with shaped splat back, drop in seat on carved
cabriole front legs with claw and ball feet £40-60

746

Pair Georgian silver forks, silver teaspoon,
French lamb 'manche a gigot', French steel
oyster knife and mother of pearl knife £30-40

747

Vintage costume jewellery and bijouterie £20-30

824

Late 19th century/early 20th century French gilt
framed two-seater sofa, 127cm wide 96cm high
£40-60

825

Nineteenth century mahogany chiffonier, with
tablet frieze enclosed by a pair of grille doors, on
plinth base, 100cm wide, 50cm deep, 91cm high
£100-150

826

Contemporary rectangular dining table with
glass top on black metal base, 179cm wide,
80cm deep 72cm high £40-60
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845

Victorian style overmamtel mirror in gilt frame,
185cm wide, 114cm high £80-120

863

Good quality Art Deco bedroom suite comprising
pair of double wardrobes, each with single
drawer below, dressing table with raised triple
bevelled mirror back, pair of bedside cabinets
and a single headboard £200-300

846

Bevelled wall mirror in oval gilt frame and one
other mirror (2) £20-30

847

Oriental hardwood two height corner cabinet
with bevelled glazed door above enclosing glass
shelves, single drawer and cupboards below,
90cm wide, 191cm high £80-120

864

18th century oak mule chest with rising lid,
panelled front and four drawers below, 120cm
wide, 50.5cm wide, 94cm high £80-120

848

Bevelled wall mirror in shaped chinoiserie frame,
95cm high, 56cm wide £40-60

865

George III oak chest of two short and three long
graduated drawers, 112cm wide, 49.5cm deep,
100cm high £60-100

849

Rectangular gilt framed bevelled wall mirror,
76cm wide, 88cm high £40-60

866

Antique Japanese elm display cabinet with
drawers below, 90cm wide, 52cm deep, 45cm
high £80-120

850

Pine chest of drawers, 82cm wide, 46cm deep,
93cm high, and a small oak stool (2) £40-60

851

Good quality gothic style oak two height corner
cabinet by Frank Pratt of Derby, 72cm wide,
187cm high £30-50

867

Artists collapsible easel £30-50

868

Good quality oak two height dresser with open
shelves and two small cupboards above, three
drawers and four doors below, 168cm wide,
49cm deep, 190.5cm high £80-120

852

Green marble top brass base coffee table,
110cm wide, 54cm deep, 33cm high £40-60

853

Mid 20th century White & Newton Ltd long teak
sideboard with four drawers and cupboards
below enclosing drawer and drinks
compartment, 233cm wide, 46cm deep, 78cm
high £200-300

869

Georgian inlaid mahogany linen press with two
doors above enclosing slides, two short and two
long graduated drawers below on bracket feet,
122cm wide, 61.5cm deep, 184cm high £100150

854

Ercol wall mounted plate rack, 106cm wide,
50cm high £60-80

870

Set of six oak spindle back chairs with rush
seats comprising four standards and two carvers
£80-120

855

Set of four Regency mahogany dining chairs
with carved bar backs and drop in floral tapestry
seats on turned front legs £60-80

871

Good quality Victorian walnut wine table with
circular top and inlaid decoration on fluted
column and three hipped splayed legs, 38cm
diameter, 68cm high £50-80

856

Three pieces of Lloyd Loom including chair,
linen box and commode chair £30-50

857

Oval bevelled wall mirror in gilt frame with
beaded decoration, 98cm x 65cm £20-40

872

Oriental hardwood bureau with two short and
three long drawers below, 91cm wide, 43cm
deep, 107cm high £40-60

858

Good quality burr walnut veneered stool with
floral tapestry seat on square taper legs, 54cm
wide, 41cm deep, 49cm high £30-50

873

Oriental hardwood kneehole writing table with
plate glass top and five drawers below, 122cm
wide, 61cm deep, 77cm high £60-100

859

Late Victorian walnut drop flap table of triangular
form with ring turned supports joined by
stretchers £30-50

874

Oriental hardwood side table with single drawer,
56cm wide, 56cm high £30-50

875

Oriental hardwood occasional table £30-50

860

Oriental nest of four occasional tables with
carved decoration £40-60

876

861

Edwardian side table with carved decoration,
68.5cm wide, 30.5cm deep, 73cm high, together
with a carved occasional table (2) £40-60

Late Victorian walnut two height bookcase with
shelves above enclosed by two glazed doors,
two drawers and two panelled doors below,
104cm wide, 47cm deep, 217cm high £60-100

862

Victorian mahogany drop leaf dining table with
end drawer, opening to 162cm x 122cm, on
turned legs £40-60

877

Early 20th century walnut veneered display
cabinet, 137cm wide, 31.5cm deep, 107cm high
£30-50

878

Oak nest of three tables, small oak drop flap
occasional table and a wine rack (3) £20-40
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879

Victorian mahogany open bookcase with
adjustable shelves, 115.5cm wide, 31.5cm
deep, 111.5cm high £40-60

898

Large overmantel mirror in decorative wooden
frame, 127cm wide, 102cm high £50-80

880

Oriental hardwood low coffee table with three
drawers, 122cm wide, 51cm deep, 41cm high
£40-60

899

Panama Collection slatted garden table, two
matching long bench stools and two smaller
stools (5) £80-120

881

Large oak oval drop leaf dining table on turned
and block legs, opening to 166cm x 145cm £4060

900

Mahogany drinks trolley £20-30

901

Early 20th century folding elbow chair with
upholstered seat, back and arms, with spindle
decoration £20-30

882

Three Stag bedside chests, oak occasional table
with circular top and two nests of tables (6) £2040

902

Victorian drop end three seater sofa with purple
upholstery, on turned feet and castors, 197cm
wide, 80cm high, 90cm deep £80-120

883

Edwardian oval extending dining table, 128cm x
104cm £40-60

903

Pair of leather armchairs with studded
decoration on square taper front legs £60-100

884

Set of six antique dining chairs with pierced vase
shape splat backs and drop in seats £60-100

904

885

Mahogany elbow chair with spindle back and
padded seat on turned front legs £20-30

Good quality wing back armchair with striped
blue, green and gold upholstery on cabriole front
legs £60-100

905

886

G-Plan bedroom suite comprising two
wardrobes, chest of four drawers and a bedside
cabinet - 4 pieces £100-150

20th century oak desk with three drawers and
block handles, 122cm wide, 76cm deep, 77.5cm
high £40-60

906

887

Good quality 1950's walnut card table with fold
over revolving top on cabriole legs with claw and
ball feet, 76cm wide, 75.5cm high £60-80

Set of six stick back chairs with rush seats £3050

907

Contemporary dining table with circular smoked
glass top on chrome pedestal base, 120cm
diameter, and a pair rattan and chrome chairs
(3) £40-60

908

Nineteenth century inlaid mahogany cellarette
with flush brass carrying handles on turned legs
and brass castors, 46cm wide, 32.5cm deep,
59cm high £60-100

909

Good quality oak sideboard with four central
drawers flanked by a drawer and a cupboard to
each side on bracket feet, 155cm wide, 45.5cm
deep, 62cm high £50-80

910

Oak refectory table on shaped end standards
joined by stretcher, 183cm wide, 61cm deep,
76cm high £80-120

911

Good quality Redman & Hales Georgian-style
mahogany dining room suite comprising
extending D end dining table with three
pedestals and extra leaf opening to 317 cm x
115 cm ( maximum), set eight shield back dining
chairs on champhered legs and serpentine
sideboard on taper legs and spade feet 152.5
cm (10) £150-200

912

Good quality Redman & Hales mahoganytwo
height corner cupboard with astragal glazed
upper section on bracket feet. 187 cm high £4060

888

Mahogany framed cheval mirror, 148.5cm high
£30-50

889

Victorian mahogany Pembroke table with frieze
drawer on turned legs, 107cm £40-60

890

Modern light oak console table on square taper
legs, 122cm wide, 46cm deep, 96cm high £4060

891

Edwardian carved oak coal scuttle with shovel
£20-30

892

Edwardian inlaid mahogany display cabinet with
shelved interior enclosed by two bowed glazed
doors, 107cm wide, 42cm deep, 150.5cm high
£50-80

893

Reproduction mahogany tall narrow bookcase
with adjustable shelves, 82cm wide, 37cm deep,
198.5cm high £30-50

894

Pair of pine three drawer bedside chests, 47cm
wide, 36cm deep, 60cm high £30-50

895

Victorian style pine chest of two short and two
long drawers on turned feet, 102cm wide, 47cm
deep, 104cm high £50-80

896

Victorian copper coal scuttle and one other
antique coal scuttle (2) £40-60

897

Wall mirror in arched gilt frame, 90cm high,
66cm wide £20-30
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913

George III mahogany bureau with fall flap, fitted
interior, four long graduated drawers on bracket
feet 91 cm wide, 107 cm high, 53 cm deep £60100

914

Reproduction Georgian-style mahogany twin
pedestal desk with nine drawers £50-70

915

Good quality 1950s carved oak Carolean revival
small double wardrobe with panelled and carved
decoration 111 cm wide, 172cm high, 48 cm
deep and matching double bedstead 4'6" wide
£100-150

930

Edwardian Oak Globe -Wernicke Cupboard with
two panelled doors 105 cm wide, 68 cm high, 47
cm deep £30-40

931

Mid-19th century French walnut games table
with inset chessboard top, drawer below
acontaining draughts pieces , shaped frieze on
cabriole legs with hoof feet, 92 cm wide £70-100

932

Victorian mahogany occasional table on turned
legs 76 cm wide £20-40

933

Small Victorian gilt brass framed wall mirror and
Georgian-style wall mirror (2) £30-40

916

Good quality 1950s Carolean revival carved oak
chest of five drawers on bracket feet 86 cm
wide, 77 cm high, 50cm deep £60-100

934

Victorian pine portable auctioneers rostrum with
two drawers , step and two wheels to base £60100

917

Two 1950s Carolean revival carved oak bedside
cupboards (2) £50-70

935

918

Good quality 1950s Carolean revival carved oak
chest of three long drawers on bracket feet 92
cm wide, 83 cm high, 47 cm deep £60-100

George IV mahogany chest of two short and
three long graduated drawers on bracket feet 96
cm wide, 98 cm high, 46.5 cm deep £60-100

936

Novelty wooden occasional table in the form of a
stack of books, 51 cm high £30-50

919

1950s carved oak coffin stool box with rising lid
£50-70

937

920

Good quality bevelled dressing table mirror in
carved oak frame and one other oak framed
mirror £40-60

Old Continental painted pine blanket chest with
rising lid, bottom drawer raised on turned legs
99 cm wide, 102 cm high, 53 cm deep £60-100

938

Contempory painted kitchen table with two side
drawers on taper legs 154 cm wide, 69 cm deep,
80 cm high £60-100

939

Victorian-style painted pine chest of two short
and two long drawers with bun handles on block
feet, 122 cm wide, 100 cm high, 56 cm deep and
similar bedside table (2) £60-100

940

Galvanised tin bath with handles 136 cm £30-40

941

Pair elegant Contempory beech console tables
on taper legs 150 cm wide, similar bedside table
and similar occasional table (4) £60-100

942

Contempory beech dolls house with accesories
63 cm wide, 72 cm high £40-60

943

Victorian buttoned tub-shaped easy chair on
turned legs and castors £30-50

921

922

Good quality 1950s Carolean-style oak narrow
tall boy chest with secret drawer, seven other
drawers on turned supports joined by stretchers
on bunn feet 123 cm high, 53 cm wide, 36 cm
deep £100-150
Georgian-style mahogany dwarf chest of three
drawers on bracket feet 59cm wide, 70cm high,
40 cm deep £40-60

923

WWII collapsible bed, together with a coffee
table £20-40

924

Contempory pine kitchen dresser with raised
back, glazed cupboards and drawers, three
drawers and three cupboards below 153 cm
wide, 213 cm high, 46 cm deep £80-120

925

Contempory pine wardrobe with two panelled
doors and drawer below 211cm high, 99 cm
wide £60-80

944

Contempory beech and chrome circular kitchen
table and four vermillion red and chrome chairs
£40-60

926

Contempory pine kneehole dressing table / desk
with seven drawers 139 cm wide £40-60

945

Edwardianwing chair with striped upholstery on
cabriole legs £50-70

927

Contempory pine dressing table with triple mirror
back, kneehole with cupboard and drawers 106
cm wide, pine bedside cupboard and toilet mirror
(3) £40-60

946

Contempory leather topped hall table on
ebonised legs 122 cm wide £40-60

947

Contempory white painted framed elbow chair
with pale blue upholstery £20-40

928

Contempory pine extending kitchen table with
extra leaf and four pine dining chairs (5) £50-70

948

Two modern aluminium trunks £30-50

929

Victorian small buttoned back nursing chair on
turned legs £30-59

949

Two chrome framed coffee tables with smoked
glass tops £20-30
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950

Stag narrow chest of four drawers 52 cm wide,
71 cm high £30-40

970

Edwardian Art Nouveau display cabinet with
leaded stained glass panels and Art Nouveau
floral motives 167 cm high, 88 cm wide £80-120

Eastern rug with geometric decoration on pink
and cream ground, 153cm x 90cm and two
smaller rugs £30-50

951

971

Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red
ground, 202cm x 125cm £40-60

952

Late Victorian children's high chair £30-40

972

953

Two vintage trunks £20-30

Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red,
blue and cream ground, 150cm x 98cm and
three smaller rugs £40-60

954

Edwardian oak box/collectors cabinet with
hinged lid, fall front and side handles, 53.5cm
wide, 40cm deep, 43cm high £40-60

973

955

Pine blanket box containing books and sundries,
box size 94cm wide, 44cm deep, 44cm high £30
-50

Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red,
orange and blue ground, 155cm x 102cm
together with another rug on blue ground,
155cm x 90cm £60-80

974

Small Eastern rug with tree, deer and bird
decoration, 100cm x 64cm together with another
small rug, 97cm x 62cm £40-60

956

Good quality carved oak blanket box, 92cm
wide, 60cm deep, 62.5cm high £60-80

975

957

Oriental lacquered nest of three occasional
tables with floral decoration £30-50

Eastern runner with geometric decoration on red
and cream ground, 201cm x 50cm £30-50

976

958

Regency bowfront toilet mirror with three
drawers £40-60

Set of six Victorian mahogany dining chairs with
pierced splat backs and padded seats on turned
front legs £60-100

959

Good quality 1920's/1930's walnut triple
wardrobe designed & executed by Bartholomew
& Fletcher, London, 153cm wide, 54cm deep,
190cm high £60-100

977

Victorian cast iron bedroom fireplace £40-60

978

Victorian walnut oval tilt top breakfast table on
four splayed legs, H78, W150, D116cm £20-30

979

Glass lazy Susan £20-30

980

Wine rack holding 26 bottles and a pine
headboard (2) £20-30

960

Antique oak chest on stand with shelved interior
enclosed by two panelled doors, 101cm wide,
50cm deep, 162.5cm high £80-120

961

Edwardian inlaid mahogany kidney shape two
tier occasional table, 62cm wide, 73cm high £20
-40

981

Antique pine cupboard with two short drawers
and shelf below enclosed by two panelled doors,
76cm wide, 45.5cm deep, 93cm high £50-80

962

19th century mahogany drop leaf table on
square taper legs, 76cm wide, 70cm high £4060

982

Inlaid mahogany side table on turned legs joined
by stetchers, 58cm wide, 40cm deep, 73.5cm
high £20-40

963

Oak stool with leather top and another with
seagrass top (2) £20-40

983

964

Late Victorian overmantel mirror in walnut frame
with inlaid decoration on porcelain feet, 98cm
wide, 65cm high £40-60

French marquetry inlaid drinks cabinet with
brass mounts, 84cm wide, 42cm deep, 108.5cm
high £40-60

984

Victorian mahogany chest of two short and three
long drawers with bun handles on plinth base,
120cm wide, 55cm deep, 116cm high £60-80

Old mahogany open bookcase with adjustable
shelves, 92cm wide, 28cm deep, 124cm high
£40-60

985

Oak refectory style coffee table, 107cm wide,
35cm deep, 41cm high £20-30

986

Victorian mahogany dressing table with raised
mirror back flanked by jewellery drawers, with
central drawer below, on carved cabriole front
supports with shaped undertier, 120cm wide,
49cm deep, 157cm high £60-100

987

Georgian mahogany chest of three long
graduated drawers, 91cm wide, 41cm deep,
94cm high £80-120

965

966

Good quality rug with geometric decoration,
345cm x 247cm £50-80

967

Chinese rug with geometric decoration on blue
and beige ground, 245cm x 172cm £40-60

968

Two Eastern rugs with geometric decoration,
148cm x 119cm and 120cm x 86cm £50-80

969

Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red
and blue ground, 270cm x 216cm £50-70
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988

Victorian mahogany miniature chest of six
drawers, 38cm wide, 22cm deep, 46cm high £40
-60

1003

Walnut two door cabinet with shelved interior on
cabriole feet, 76.5cm wide, 47cm deep, 76.5cm
high £30-50

989

Queen Anne style mahogany triptych dressing
table mirror, 83cm wide, 65.5cm high £30-50

1004

990

Victorian mahogany chest of two short and three
long graduated drawers, 121cm wide, 58cm
deep, 123.5cm high £80-120

Edwardian oak Wellington style chest with 18
short drawers (replacement handles) 72cm
wide, 41cm deep, 162cm high £80-120

1005

Victorian mahogany framed rocking chair with
buttoned green upholstery and scroll arms £5080

1006

Two similar deep armchairs with beige
upholstery on cabriole front legs £60-100

1007

Antique oak chest of two short and three long
graduated drawers 127cm wide, 55.5cm deep,
94cm high £80-120

Twin pedestal dining table with extra leaf, set of
dining chairs with pierced splat backs and green
seats, plus a pair of similar chairs £40-60

1008

Nineteenth century mahogany bowfront chest of
two short and three long graduated drawers on
splayed bracket feet, 100cm wide, 50cm deep,
102cm high £60-100

Set of four Late Victorian dining chairs with
green upholstered seats on turned front legs and
castors £40-60

1009

Edwardian kneehole dressing table with raised
bevelled mirror back, seven drawers below on
square legs with brass castors, 107cm wide,
57.5cm deep, 171cm high £40-60

1010

Miniature lath back chair on turned legs joined
by strethers £30-50

1011

Georgian wine table with circular tilt top on
turned column and three hipped splayed legs,
61cm diameter, 70.5cm high £40-60

1012

Early 20th century mahogany writing table with
inset leather lined top, two drawers below on
square taper legs with spade feet, 107cm wide,
61cm deep, 77cm high £80-120

1013

Edwardian inlaid mahogany sideboard with two
drawers and two cupboards on taper legs 155
cm wide £20-40

1014

Set of four painted carved oak dining chairs with
padded seats and backs and spiral twist
supports £40-60

1015

Good quality walnut dressing table with raised
triple bevelled mirror back, central bowfront
frieze drawer below flanked four short drawers
on cabriole legs, 112cm wide, 50cm deep,
143cm high and a matching bowfront chest of
five long drawers, 81cm wide, 51cm deep,
102cm high (2) £60-100

1016

Piano stool with arms and floral embroidered
seat depicting parotts £20-30

1017

Victorian mahogany double wardrobe with two
arched panelled doors enclosing hanging space
and five graduated drawers, 149cm wide, 58cm
deep, 205cm high £60-100

1018

Ercol hanging wall shelf, 107cm wide, 12cm
deep, 49cm high £30-50

991

992

993

Victorian mahogany commode with ceramic liner
together with a step commode, cut down corner
washstand, mahogany oval coffee table with
blind fretwork decoration and a Sutherland table
(5) £30-50

994

Circular brass bound occasional table on square
taper legs joined by x frame stretchers £20-30

995

Early 20th century mahogany triple wardrobe,
the centre section with two panelled doors, two
short and three long drawers below flanked by
an arched bevelled mirror door to each side,
182.5cm wide, 52cm deep, 211cm high £50-80

996

Edwardian walnut hallstand with bevelled mirror
back, central glove box and two stick trays
below, 62cm wide, 28cm deep, 189cm high £6080

997

Old studded leather stool and an oak butlers tray
(no stand) and a pine trunk (3) £30-50

998

Oak refectory style draw leaf dining table on
pierced shaped end standards joined by
stretcher, 122cm wide, 81cm deep, 78.5cm high
£50-80

999

Oak stationary draw, nest of three occasional
tables, Victorian mahogany box with hinged lid
and a brass coal box (4) £30-50

1000

Antique oak two height corner cupboard with
shelved interior enclosed by two panelled doors,
92cm wide, 212.5cm high £50-80

1001

Oak two height dresser with two deep drawers
below on chamfered square legs, 123cm wide,
45.5cm deep, 189cm high £30-50

1002

George III mahogany bow front corner
table/wash stand, 60cm wide, 89.5cm high £2030
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1019

Ercol hanging plate rack, 97cm wide, 13cm
deep, 49.5cm high £30-50

1036

French style cream and gilt bedroom suite
comprising chest of three drawers, 77.5cm wide,
48cm deep, 77cm high, dressing table with triple
mirror back and five drawers below, stool and a
pair of three drawer bedside chests (5) £80-120

1020

Late Victorian chaise longue £40-60

1021

Good quality contemporary light oak dining table
on chunky legs, 220cm x 100cm x 76cm high,
together with a set of eight high back chairs and
a matching sideboard, 160cm wide, 50.5cm
deep, 90cm high £200-300

1037

Oriental black lacquered lowboy with chinoiserie
decoration, with four drawers below, 86cm wide,
51cm deep, 76.5cm high £60-100

1038

Oriental black lacquered chest of three drawers
with chinoiserie decoration, 56cm wide, 41cm
deep, 67cm high £40-60

1039

Pair of oriental black lacquered three drawer
bedside chests, with chinoiserie, bird and floral
decoration, 51cm wide, 38cm deep, 62.5cm high
£50-80

1040

Oriental black lacquered corner elbow chair with
bird and floral decoration together with a latge
dressing mirror with chinoiserie decoration,
66cm wide, 132cm high (2) £40-60

1041

Set of 6 good quality Edwardian Arts & Crafts
carved oak dining chairs, the high padded backs
with carved frieze, on square taper legs £40-60

1042

Old brass bound trunk with leather carrying
handles, 96cm wide, 55cm deep, 61cm high,
containing linen and wicker baskets £30-50

Edwardian wind-out extending dining table with
extra leaves on turned legs £40-60

1043

Late Victorian walnut kneehole desk with
drawers and cupboards below, 126.5cm wide,
55cm wide, 83cm high £30-50

Good quality contemporary armchair with light
green floral upholstery on square taper front legs
and brass capped castors £30-50

1044

Set of four contemporary white button back
dining chairs on square taper legs £20-40

1045

George III oak tripod table with circular tilt top on
turned column and three hipped splayed legs,
80cm diameter, 73cm high £60-100

1046

Antique mahogany writing slope with drawers to
the interior, 95cm wide, 60cm deep, 24.5cm high
£30-50

1047

Old white painted cupboard with shelved interior
enclosed by door, 57cm wide, 50cm deep,
123cm high £20-40

1048

Pine multi drawed sideboard, 145cm wide, 45cm
deep, 82cm high £40-60

1049

19th century mahogany card table with single
drawer on chamfered legs, 87cm wide, 73cm
deep £60-100

1050

Unusual 19th century painted pine and elm
crofters commode chair, with high curved back
and hinged seat on square tapered legs £100150

1051

Victorian mahogany bookcase with adjustable
shelves enclosed by two glazed doors, 134cm
wide, 34cm deep, 177cm high £60-100

1022

Pair of good quality Edwardian armchairs on
turned feet and castors £50-80

1023

Georgian mahogany wine table with circular tilt
top on turned column and three hipped splayed
legs, 75.5cm diameter, 71cm high £80-120

1024

Early 20th century mahogany and burr walnut
bedroom suite comprising double wardrobe,
153cm wide, 53.5cm deep, 195cm high,
dressing table with bevelled mirror back and four
drawers below on cabriole legs and a pot
cupboard, and chest of four drawers, all with
blind fret decoration (4) £80-120

1025

1026

1027

Old brass bound trunk with leather carrying
handles, 84cm wide, 48cm deep, 52cm high,
containing cushions and old rugs £30-50

1028

Pair of Ercol stick back chairs, together with
another pair of Ercol chairs £30-50

1029

Early 20th century oak writing table with inset
top, two drawers below on square taper legs,
136.5cm wide, 76cm deep, 77cm high £60-80

1030

Early 20th century oak elbow desk chair £40-60

1031

Edwardian mahogany envelope top card table
with drawer below on square taper legs with
spade feet, 56cm wide, 77cm high £60-100

1032

Old metal bound trunk, 99.5cm wide, 51.5cm
deep, 52.5cm high £20-30

1033

Late Victorian pollarded and grained pot
cupboard with ledge back and panelled door,
37.5cm wide, 35.5cm deep, 82cm high £40-60

1034

Edwardian walnut coal purdonium together with
an oak bedside cupboard (2) £30-50

1035

Good quality Ercol two tier coffee table with two
drawers below, 80cm square, 40cm high £80120
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1052

1053

1054

Victorian mahogany oval tilt top breakfast / loo
table on turned column and four carved splayed
legs with ceramic castors, 144cm x 116cm £100
-150
Early 19th century elm single drawer side table,
73cm wide, 43cm deep, 71cm high, and 19th
century mahogany side table, 87cm wide, 41cm
deep, 71cm high (2) £50-70
Victorian oak oval breakfast table with extending
top and extra leaf on ornate base with dragon
mask mounts £100-150

1072

Oriental low table with single drawer, 56.5cm
wide, 43cm deep, 31cm high £40-60

1073

Victorian rosewood whatnot base with single
drawer, 64cm wide, 45cm deep, 29cm high £2030

1074

Set of four oak ladderback chairs with rush seats
£30-50

1075

Pair of late 19th century gilt framed circular wall
mirrors, 43cm diameter £40-60

1076

Wrought iron eight tier pot stand of triangular
form £40-60

1077

19th century mahogany tea table with fold over
top, drawer below on chamfered legs, 92cm
wide, 74.5cm high £50-80

1055

Quantity of ladderax shelving £60-100

1056

Good quality contemporary mahogany double
bed with side rails and mattress £60-100

1057

17th century oak high back side chair with later
needlework upholstery, 130cm high £40-60

1078

20th century brass inlaid Indian chest, 56cm
wide, 36cm deep, 38cm high £40-60

1058

Victorian brass single bed, with lattice brass
head and footboard, 110cm wide £60-100

1079

Antique mahogany needlework with hinged lid
on faceted column and circular base £20-40

1059

Large decorative chimney pot, 130cm high £5070

1080

1060

Chinese rug with floral decoration, 191cm x
122cm £30-50

Georgian style mahogany carver with pierced
splat back together with three matching chairs
(4) £30-50

1081

1061

Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red,
blue and cream decoration, 205cm x 163cm £40
-60

Concrete garden figure group, 89cm high, 38cm
wide approximately £40-60

1082

Concrete garden statue of three semi clad
ladies, 84cm high, 51cm wide £50-80

1062

Eastern runner with geometric decoration on red
and blue ground, 249cm x 78cm £50-70

1083

Concrete garden urn, 52cm high and one other
planter, 36cm high, 57cm diameter (2) £40-60

1063

Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red
ground, 143cm x 94cm £40-60

1084

Chinese washed rug decorated with storks on
blue ground, 191cm x123cm £20-40

1064

Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red,
blue and cream ground, 150cm x 94cm £40-60

1085

Floral embroidered firescreen £10-20

1065

Large modern seagrass rug, 367cm x 261cm
£30-50

1086

Cream painted console table base, 71cm high
£30-50

1066

Pakistani runner with geometric decoration on
red and cream ground, 190cm x 101cm £30-50

1087

Antique wall mirror in mahogany frame, 46cm x
57.5cm and one other mirror, 41.5cm x 45cm (2)
£20-30

1067

Eastern rug with geometric decoration, 156cm x
97cm, together with another rug on red ground,
177cm x 106cm (2) £30-50

1088

Fire basket with stand £30-50

1089

Floor standing brass oil lamp £30-50

1068

Large rug with geometric decoration on red, blue
and beige ground, 326cm x 174cm £40-60

1069

Large rug with geometric decoration on beige
and green/brown ground, 299cm x 204cm £4060

1070

Large rug with geometric decoration on red, blue
and beige ground, 201cm x 143cm £30-50

1071

Florentine style pierced gilt wall mirror, 61cm x
70cm, together with a 19th century gilt oval wall
mirror and a mahogany oval wall mirror (3) £4060
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